(All of the information in this report is public information) Name of candidate, committee or corporation & Friends of Beth Beebe Committee Office sought or ballot question School Board Member District 50 271 Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report: report Campaign committee report from 7/2/21 to 9/7/21 Association or corporation report Final report **CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED** Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. CASH \$ 755.00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND IN-KIND TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED 755.00 DISBURSEMENTS Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Date Amount 7-2-2021 70.43 <u>8-19-2021</u> 493.01 8-31-2021 23,20 8-31-2021 TOTAL CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or of Recipient Contribution Amount TOTAL I certify that this is a full and true statement. Signature Printed Name Beth E. Beehe Telephone 952-831-7416 Email (if available) Beth beehe Address 4410 College Heights Circle Bloomington, MN 55437

Name

For Office Use Only:

	ate, committee or corporation _ ballot questionS cho o	Beth Beeber		
Type of report	Candidate rep		Period of tim	20ming ton - ISD 2 ne covered by report: 21 to 9/19-2021
contributions from	CON all contributions received during the rather than contributor. See note o a single source that exceeded \$100 of f-employed, amount and date for the	ii contribution limits on the	this report. Contril	
CASH IN-KIND TOTAL AMOUNT	\$ <u>195</u> * \$ RECEIVED -	~ _ ~	ASH-ON-HAND	\$1,230.61
Include the amou Attach additional	nt, date and purpose for all disbu sheets if necessary.	DISBURSEMENTS rsements made during th	e period of time co	vered by report.
Date 90 26 2021 10 1 2021 10 1 2021 10 9 2021 10 10 3021	- 11	nting - 5,000 r Sign installe	cepies	Amount 3 20,00 59 1,39 40,00 47,74 59:14 4,37 7:43
	CORPORAT	TE PROJECT EXPENDI	Total	5,435.90
Corporations musi more than \$200. S Project title or des	: list any media project or corpo ubmit a separate report for each	rate message project for	والمراجعة والمناطقة	n(s) or expenditure(s) tota ry.
Date	Purpose	Name and A of Recipi		Expenditure or Contribution Amount
			TOTAL	

Beth Beebe Campaign Contributions over \$100.00 Sept 9 - Oct. 19, 2021

Michael and Lori Barg

Retired

\$150.00

(B. Beebei)

8432 Irwin Road

Bloomington, MN 55437

Bill Holm

Retired

\$600.00

8549 Irwin Rd.

Bloomington, MN. 55437

		•	(3)	0 12 21 2
	CAMPAIGN	I FINANCIAL RE	PORT	Rec 23 for
Name of candidat	(All of the informat e, committee or corporation <u>िस्</u> रे	ion in this report is public inf hBeebe - Friends		be Committee
	_	Board	_ District Bloom	
Type of report	Candidate report Campaign comm Association or co	ittee report	Period of time cover	ed by report:
-	Final report		from 10/19 to 2021	<u> 12/2</u> 2021
(money or in-kind) contributions from	CONTA Il contributions received during the parather than contributor. See note on contributor source that exceeded \$100 dures a single source that exceeded \$100 dures are ployed, amount and date for these	ontribution limits on the back ing the calendar year. This ite	of this form. Use a sepa mization must include r	arate sheet to itemize all name, address, employer
CASH	\$ 100 · O	<u>C)</u> TOTAL CASH	-on-hand $\sharp \underline{\mathcal{L}}$	43.96
IN-KIND	⁺ \$			
TOTAL AMOUNT	\$ 100.0	0		
Date 10-6-202 11-1-202 11-27-202 11-29-202	Printing Litera 1 Data Base - Man	Purpose ture agement - Emas pment & Mainten		Amount 8.59 11.83 320.00 450.00 790.42
	t list any media project or corpora Submit a separate report for each p		nich contribution(s) o	
Date	Purpose	Name and Add of Recipient	1	penditure or ontribution Amount
			TOTAL	
I certify that this is	a full and true statement.	DE. Beebe Signature		- 202)
Printed Name <u>Bo</u> Address <u>4410</u>	^	phone 952-831-741	Email (if available) nington, MN	eebeforschool board Dgmail. com 55437

Office

Report

For Office Use Only: Name

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

omce sought of pailor	t question <u>School</u>	Doug	District Bloomington - I	<u>~~ ₩</u> }
Type of		mmittee report	reriod of time covered by report:	2
(money or in-kind) rathe contributions from a sin	ontributions received during the er than contributor. See note of Igle source that exceeded \$100	on contribution limits on the back of Oduring the calendar year. This item	eport. Contributions should be liste f this form. Use a separate sheet to l ization must include name, address,	itemize all
•	ployed, amount and date for th \$ 2.25	_	N-HAND S 30.00	
CASH IN-KIND	\$ &2 \ 	L IOTAL CASH-O	N-HAND 3	_
TOTAL AMOUNT REC	\$\$ EIVED = \$_225.	00		
Date 12-23-21 12-26-21 1-1-22	Sign Printing Data Base -	Paused + Photography for	14.8	3 00 00 10
			TOTAL	
Corporations must lismore than \$200. Sub	st any media project or cor mit a separate report for ea	ATE PROJECT EXPENDITUR porate message project for whi ach project. Attach additional sho	ch contribution(s) or expenditur	re(s) total
Project title or descrip	Purpose	Name and Addre	Contribution	
Project title or descrip		of Recipient	Amount	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ој кеаренс		
		ој кеаренс	TOTAL	
Date	full and true statement. <u></u>			2022

	tee or corporation	om Bonnett Board District	271
Office sought or ballot quest	tion		
Type of	Candidate repo	V1 6	ime covered by report:
report	Campaign com	mittee report corporation report from $^{9-1}$	5-21 to 9-16-21
<u> </u>	Final report	trom	<u> </u>
	<u></u>		
		TRIBUTIONS RECEIVED	
ch the total for all contribut		at time covered by this report. Con	tributions should be listed by type
contributions from a single sou or occupation if self-employed,	irce that exceeded \$100 c	Intille the calendar year, this remission was	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	s 920,9	20 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ 261.38
CASH	\$ 1001	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	•
N-KIND	* \$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	= , 9⊃n [€]	00	
	> <u> ∞</u>		والمعاول والمستون والمستون المستون والمستون والمستون
		DICTIONS	
	I E. w. At altabase	DISBURSEMENTS rsements made during the period of time	e covered by report.
Include the amount, date ar Attach additional sheets if n	id purpose for all disbu	rsements made during the period of the	, ,
		Purpose	Amount
Date		rapose	
	a thac	L.A	
	1		·
			18/-a=42 (i.e. 1
		- тот	AL KOSOS
		- тот	AL 1658.62
			AL NOS O
	CORPORA	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES	
Corporations must list any	media project or corpo	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES orate message project for which contrib	oution(s) or expenditure(s) total
Corporations must list any nore than \$200. Submit a s	media project or corpo	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES	oution(s) or expenditure(s) total
Corporations must list any nore than \$200. Submit a seroject title or description	media project or corpo eparate report for each	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES orate message project for which contrib n project. Attach additional sheets if nec	oution(s) or expenditure(s) total essary.
nore than \$200. Submit a s	media project or corpo eparate report for each	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES orate message project for which contrib in project. Attach additional sheets if nec	oution(s) or expenditure(s) total essary. Expenditure or
nore than \$200. Submit a s	media project or corpo eparate report for each	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES orate message project for which contrib n project. Attach additional sheets if nec	essary. Expenditure or Contribution
nore than \$200. Submit a s	media project or corpo eparate report for each	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES orate message project for which contrib in project. Attach additional sheets if nec	oution(s) or expenditure(s) total essary. Expenditure or
nore than \$200. Submit a s	media project or corpo eparate report for each	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES orate message project for which contrib in project. Attach additional sheets if nec	essary. Expenditure or Contribution
nore than \$200. Submit a s	media project or corpo eparate report for each	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES orate message project for which contrib in project. Attach additional sheets if nec	essary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
nore than \$200. Submit a s	media project or corpo eparate report for each	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES orate message project for which contrib n project. Attach additional sheets if nec	essary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
nore than \$200. Submit a s	media project or corpo separate report for each Purpose	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES orate message project for which contrib n project. Attach additional sheets if nec	essary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount

r Office Use Only: Name

Bernett Total \$658.62

Expense Date	Amount	Notes · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
7/15/2021	\$2.99	Domain name	¥ 51
7/27/2021	\$3.50	service fee	
7/29/2021	\$30	Voter List]
8/5/2021	\$82	Office Supplies	
8/10/2021	\$528.53	Printing	
8/11/2021	\$1.94	service fee	
8/27/2021	\$ 8.59	twist ties	
9/16/2021	\$ 1.07	Service Fee	
		,	
1			
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
V			
			_
,			
_			
<u> </u>	<u>l</u>		:

					ا ما	
	CAMP	AIGN FINA	MCIAL RE	PORT	hein Hosel	
		information in this			~ 9 9 P	
Name of candidate	committee or corporation		Denre 47	,,,,, <u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	(3)	
	ot question			District	וזכ	
Office sought or bail	or question	301 3001		District		
Type of	$\sqrt{}$ Candidat	,		Period of ti	me covered by report:	
report		n committee repo on or corporation		1 n =		
	Final repo	•	report	from 10~0	1\21 to 12-1-21	
P. C.	N	CONTRIBUTIO	NS RECEIVED			
(money or in-kind) rat contributions from a s	contributions received during the than contributor. See notingle source that exceeded apployed, amount and date for the contractions are seen that the cont	ote on contribution \$100 during the cal	i limits on the back endar year. This ite	of this form.	Use a separate sheet to ite include name, address, en	mize all
CASH	\$ [4 9	5 See alfood	AND TOTAL CASH	-ON-HAND	s - 136.46	
IN-KIND	+ e					
TOTAL AMOUNT REG	CEIVED = \$ 1 C	195.00				
<u> </u>		DISBURSE	INJENITS			
Include the amount, Attach additional sh	date and purpose for all eets if necessary.			eriod of time	covered by report.	
Date		Purpose			Amount	
10-26-51	P	ch & soffice	citin-		1669.19	4
10-26-21	500,14	Media a	<u>, J. z , </u>		45.00	1
12-12-01	Por	4 Pm1 Ser01	& Fee		1.07	-
11-11-51		June Sign	2		276.43	4
				TOTA	1991.69	<u> </u>
		ORATE PROJE				
,	list any media project or bmit a separate report fo	· ·	·		• • • •) total
Project title or descr	iption					
Date	Purpose		Name and Add of Recipient		Expenditure or Contribution	

Date	Purpose		Name and Address of Recipient		Expenditure or Contribution Amount
	·		·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		, <u>.</u>		TOTAL	····

I certify that this is a full and true statement.	7-12	15-1-51
_	Signature	Date
Printed Name Ton Pennal-	_ Telephone 62-991-6260	Email (if available) tomo to to carlo
Address 9933 upton Rd B	2 Iron, robaino	5431 gmailican

10/21/2021	\$600.00	MRŁF/ AFL-CIO Legislative Fund	312 Central Ave. Minneapolis, MN 55414
10/21/2021	\$300.00	SEIU Local 284 Political Fund	450 Southview BLVD S. St. Paul, MN 55075
10/21- 12/01/21	\$595.00	Unitemized individual Donations of \$100 or less	
	\$1495.00	Total	

•

(All of the information in this report is public information) $\frac{1}{1} = \frac{1}{1} \frac{1}$

_				
Type of	Candidate re		Period of time covered by report:	
report		ommittee report or corporation report		>
	√ Final report		from 2-2-21 to 1-31-6	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NTRIBUTIONS RECEIVE	TD.	•
Give the total for all co	•		this report. Contributions should be listed	d by ty
(money or in-kind) rathe	er than contributor. See note	on contribution fimits on the 8	back of this form. Use a separate sheet to it	emize
	gle source that exceeded \$100 ployed, amount and date for the		s itemization must include name, address,	employ
CASH	\$ <u>136.</u> य	4	ASH-ON-HAND \$	
	\$ 126.	q11 lessthan th	SH-ON-HAND 3	
IN-KIND	* \$ <u>\</u>		140	
TOTAL AMOUNT RECE	= \$ \ 36.	46		
	¥ <u></u>			
		DISBURSEMENTS		
Include the amount of	late and number for all dich		e period of time covered by report.	
Attach additional shee		ansements made damis m	e period of time covered by report.	
Date	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Purpose	Amount	į
	and the second of the second o	·		
				1
			TOTAL &	
			TOTAL &	
	CORDOR	DATE PROJECT EVERNIN		
		NATE PROJECT EXPEND	ITURES	
	t any media project or cor	porate message project fo	ITURES r which contribution(s) or expenditure	e(s) to
more than \$200. Subr	t any media project or cor mit a separate report for ea	porate message project for sch project. Attach addition	ITURES r which contribution(s) or expenditure all sheets if necessary.	e(s) to
more than \$200. Subr Project title or descrip	t any media project or cor nit a separate report for ea tion	porate message project fo ich project. Attach addition	ITURES r which contribution(s) or expenditure al sheets if necessary.	e(s) to
more than \$200. Subr	t any media project or cor mit a separate report for ea	porate message project fo ich project. Attach addition Name and	TTURES r which contribution(s) or expenditure all sheets if necessary. Address Expenditure or	e(s) to
more than \$200. Subr Project title or descrip	t any media project or cor nit a separate report for ea tion	porate message project fo ich project. Attach addition	TTURES r which contribution(s) or expenditure all sheets if necessary. Address Expenditure or contribution	e(s) to
more than \$200. Subr Project title or descrip	t any media project or cor nit a separate report for ea tion	porate message project fo ich project. Attach addition Name and	TTURES r which contribution(s) or expenditure all sheets if necessary. Address Expenditure or	e(s) to
more than \$200. Subr Project title or descrip	t any media project or cor nit a separate report for ea tion	porate message project fo ich project. Attach addition Name and	TTURES r which contribution(s) or expenditure all sheets if necessary. Address Expenditure or contribution	e(s) to
more than \$200. Subr Project title or descrip	t any media project or cor nit a separate report for ea tion	porate message project fo ich project. Attach addition Name and	TTURES r which contribution(s) or expenditure all sheets if necessary. Address Expenditure or contribution	e(s) to
more than \$200. Subr Project title or descrip	t any media project or cor nit a separate report for ea tion	porate message project fo ich project. Attach addition Name and	r which contribution(s) or expenditure all sheets if necessary. Address Expenditure or contribution Amount	e(s) to
more than \$200. Subr Project title or descrip Date	t any media project or cor nit a separate report for ea tion	porate message project fo ich project. Attach addition Name and	r which contribution(s) or expenditure all sheets if necessary. Address Expenditure or contribution Amount	
more than \$200. Subr Project title or descrip Date	t any media project or cor mit a separate report for ea tion	porate message project for ich project. Attach addition Name and of Recip	r which contribution(s) or expenditure is all sheets if necessary. Address Expenditure or Contribution Amount	

(All of the information in this report is public Information)

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Sive the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by typ money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. CASH SOLID TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED SOLID TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED DISBURSEMENTS Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report, attach additional sheets if necessary. Date Purpose Amount CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) tot more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or Contribution Amount TOTAL TOTAL			v			
Association or corporation report Final report CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Sive the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by typ money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form, Use a separate sheet to itemize a contribution if received, amount and date for these contributions. CASH S TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED S DISBURSEMENTS Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Date Purpose Amount CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) tot more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Purpose Name and Address of Recipient Contribution Amount TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL		X	·		iod of time	covered by report:
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED DISBURSEMENTS Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Amount Date Purpose Amount CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES CORPORATE PROJECT Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or Contribution Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or Contribution Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or Contribution Amount Date Purpose Name and Address Of Recipient Namount Date Purpose Name and Address Of Recipient TOTAL			Association or corp		m <u>July</u>	2026 <u>Aug 26</u> 20
TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND \$			CONTRI	BUTIONS RECEIVED		
DISBURSEMENTS Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report, attach additional sheets if necessary. Date	money or in-kind) ra ontributions from a	ather than conti single source tl	ributor. See note on con hat exceeded \$100 during	ribution limits on the back of the track of the calendar year. This itemiza	ıls form. Use	a separate sheet to itemiz
DISBURSEMENTS Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Date Purpose Amount SEE ATTACHES CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description Date Purpose Name and Address of Recipient Contribution Amount TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	CASH		\$	TOTAL CASH-ON-	HAND	\$ <u>&</u>
DISBURSEMENTS Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report, attach additional sheets if necessary. Date	N-KIND		* s &			
CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Date Purpose Amount TOTAL TOTAL Date Purpose Name and Address of Recipient Purpose Name and Address of Recipient TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	TOTAL AMOUNT R	ECEIVED	= \$ \(\theta\)	-		
CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) tot more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Date Purpose Amount TOTAL TOTAL Date Purpose Name and Address of Recipient Purpose Namount TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	to de la color de articolor de l'establica de la co	and the second section of the second				en stationing and antique of the state of th
CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description Date Purpose Name and Address of Recipient Contribution Amount TOTAL			rpose for all disbursen		of time cov	vered by report,
CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) tot more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description Date Purpose Name and Address of Recipient TOTAL TOTAL	Date		Р	urpose		Amount
CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or Contribution Amount TOTAL		55	E ATTACHED			
CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) tot more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or Contribution Amount TOTAL					<u>.</u>	
CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or Contribution Amount TOTAL		1				
CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or Contribution Amount TOTAL	· ·					
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or Contribution Amount TOTAL			<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TOTAL	1073.79
Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or of Recipient Contribution Amount TOTAL	COURT PERSON NAME OF THE PERSON				TOTAL	1073.79
of Recipient Contribution Amount TOTAL	more than \$200. S	Submit a separ	ia project or corporati	message project for which	contributio	
<u> </u>	more than \$200. S	Submit a separ	ia project or corporati	message project for which	contributio	
<u> </u>	nore than \$200. S Project title or des	Submit a separ	ia project or corporate report for each pro	e message project for which oject. Attach additional sheet Name and Address	contributio	ry. Expenditure or Contribution
certify that this is a full and true statement. KattggctS - 8-26-2021 Signature Date Printed Name KAT EUGERS Telephone 1612-889-749 Email (if available) K3453RSC G	more than \$200. S Project title or des	Submit a separ	ia project or corporate report for each pro	e message project for which oject. Attach additional sheet Name and Address	contributions if necessary	ry. Expenditure or Contribution
Printed Name KAT EUUERS Telephone 1,12-889-749 Email (if available) 1/3453RSCO	nore than \$200. S Project title or desi Date	Submit a separ	ia project or corporate report for each pro	e message project for which oject. Attach additional sheet Name and Address of Recipient	contributions if necessary	ry. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Printed Name <u>KA7 E66ERS</u> Telephone 1,12-889-749 Email (if available) K3953RSC &	more than \$200. S Project title or des Date	Submit a separ	ia project or corporate report for each pro	e message project for which oject. Attach additional sheet Name and Address of Recipient	contributions if necessary	ry. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
	nore than \$200. S Project title or des Date	Submit a separ	ia project or corporate report for each pro	e message project for which oject. Attach additional sheet Name and Address of Recipient	contributions if necessary	ry. Expenditure or Contribution Amount

For Office Use Only: Name

Kat Eggers For School Board Expenses

Date	Vendor	Purpose	Amount
July 29, 2021	MN SOS	Filing Fee	\$2.00
August 12, 2021	USPS	PO Box Rental	\$36.00
August 15, 2021	Printful Inc	T-shirts	\$187.34
August 12, 2021	Busy Beaver Pins	Pins	\$126.00
August 26, 2021	. Insty Print	Signs/handouts	\$700.89
August 24, 2021	. Uline	Doorknob poly bags	\$21.56
		TOTAL:	\$1,073.79

For Office Use Unit

Printed Name <u>LAT Elouges</u> Telephone <u>lata 889 7499</u> Email (if available) <u>12369385</u> Ex

Address PD BOX 385122, Brown DUTON MN SS438

For Office Use Only: Na

(All of the information in this report is public information)

unce sought or panor do	estion <u>SCHOOL</u> BOA	<u>E/3</u> District _	ISD 271
Type of	Candidate report	Period of t	ime covered by report:
report	Campaign commit	ttee report	, -
·	Association or cor	poration report from 11/1	424 2021 1-11-20
	Final report	110m <u>1701</u>	7.10.1
money or in-kind) rather the contributions from a single s	outions received during the per an contributor. See note on co source that exceeded \$100 duri	IBUTIONS RECEIVED rlod of time covered by this report. Con intribution limits on the back of this form. ng the calendar year. This itemization mu	. Use a separate sheet to itemize
or occupation if self-employe	ed, amount and date for these o	contributions.	_
CASH	\$	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$
IN-KIND	+ \$ - 5		
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVE	D = (/2)		
	and purpose for all disburse	ISBURSEMENTS ements made during the period of tim	e covered by report.
Attach additional sheets i	f necessary.		
Date		Purpose	Amount
	SEE AT		Amount 1073.79
			1073.79
			1073.79
Date Corporations must list ar	CORPORATE ny media project or corpora a separate report for each p	TOTAL	JUT3.79 JUT3.79 Dution(s) or expenditure(s) to cessary. Expenditure or
Corporations must list ar more than \$200. Submit Project title or description	CORPORATE ny media project or corpora a separate report for each p	TACHED TOTAL E PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which contribution and the second contribution and	JUT3.79 TAL /DT3, 79 bution(s) or expenditure(s) to cessary.
Corporations must list ar more than \$200. Submit Project title or description	CORPORATE ny media project or corpora a separate report for each p	TOTAL	bution(s) or expenditure(s) to cessary. Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations must list ar more than \$200. Submit Project title or description	CORPORATE ny media project or corpora a separate report for each p	TACHED TOTAL E PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which contribution and sheets if necessary and sheets if necessary and sheets of Recipient	bution(s) or expenditure(s) to cessary. Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations must list ar more than \$200. Submit Project title or description	CORPORATE ny media project or corpora a separate report for each p n Purpose	PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which contribroject. Attach additional sheets if necessary of Recipient TO	bution(s) or expenditure(s) to cessary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations must list ar more than \$200. Submit Project title or description	CORPORATE ny media project or corpora a separate report for each p	PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which contribroject. Attach additional sheets if necessary of Recipient TO	bution(s) or expenditure(s) to cessary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount

CAMPA	IGN	FINΔN	ICIAL	REPORT
	$I \cup I V$	1 1147-11		MEI OILI

Rec 8 9 Horas

Fype of	llot question S	Candidate re Campaign co	Campaign Back Eport Emmittee report or corporation rep	P	_	covered by report: to Ay 9,262	-\
(money or in-kind) ra	ather than contrib single source tha	ceived during th nutor. See note t exceeded \$100 nt and date for th	on contribution limi 0 during the calenda hese contributions.	overed by this re its on the back of	this form. Use	itions should be listed by a separate sheet to itemi dude name, address, emp	ze al loyei
CASH		\$ 5,12	<u> </u>	TOTAL CASH-O	N-HAND	\$_ 5,17	7
IN-KIND	+	\$					
TOTAL AMOUNT RE	eceived =	\$ 5,12	9				
Date 7. 27 . 2021	Campaig	nuebs				Amount 389.00 19 6.00 20.00	-
6.22.2021	website	L VEC	<u></u>			73.00	
	website	. Oec			TOTAL	585.00	
Corporations must more than \$200. S	Submit a separat	CORPOI project or co te report for e	RATE PROJECT rporate message ach project. Attac	project for which hadditional she	ES ch contribution ets if necessa	585.00 on(s) or expenditure(s)	tota
6.22.2021	Submit a separat	CORPOI project or co	RATE PROJECT rporate message ach project. Attac	project for which	ES ch contribution ets if necessa	585.00	tota
Corporations must more than \$200. S	Submit a separat	CORPOI project or co te report for e	RATE PROJECT rporate message ach project. Attac	project for which additional she	ES ch contribution ets if necessa	on(s) or expenditure(s) ory. Expenditure or Contribution	tota
Corporations must more than \$200. S	Submit a separal	CORPOI project or co te report for e urpose	RATE PROJECT rporate message ach project. Attac	project for which additional she	ES ch contribution ets if necessanss	on(s) or expenditure(s) ory. Expenditure or Contribution	tota

Dymore

100 Barb Pederson	100 Marlin Becker	100 Rebecca Buhler	100 Mark Fremder	100 Meagan McDougail	100 Julie Smith	100 Anita Smithson	100 Patricia Luedtke	100 Lisa Young	100 Randy Dymoke	100 Zach Fremder	100 Rachel McGuire	250 Nicola Porto	250 Steven Miller	500 Pam Ingram	600 Levi Bachmeier	Amount Name
9407 Old Cedar Rd	10309 Columbus Road	655 East 102nd Street	1401 Bliss Lane	1309 35th St. Circle S	9134 Stevens Avenue	4733 W 99th Street	161 Maplewood Drive	8344 Bryant Avenue South	35281 Maple Lane	7900 Tecoma Cir	4100 Pebblebraok Drive	1 Wentworth Circle	4208 West Arm Drive	2640 Bear Island River Road	1542 8th Street E	Address1
									35281 Maple Lane Crosslake	Apt 18206						Address2
Bloomington MN	Bloomington	Bloomington	Bloomington	Moorhead	Bloomington	Bloomington	Bloomington	Bloomington	Crosslake	Austin	Minneapolis	Madison	Spring Park	Εlγ	West Fargo	Q V
Z.	SZ	MN	ΝN	MN	MN	M	M	ΔN	MN	⇉	Z	WI	MN	<u>X</u>	S	State/Province
55425 Owner	55420 Retired	55420 Health Planner	55431 Project Coordinator	56560 Account Manager	55420 Licensed School Nurse	55437 Risk Manager	55420 Administration	55420 Dental Assistant	56442 Sales Associate	78735 Systems Administrator	55437 Senior Director of Employer Solutions	53719 Nonprofit Administrator	55384 Partner	55731 IT Manager	58078 Business Manager	State/Province Zip Occupation
Bloomington Garden Center and Landscape, Co.		Minnesota Department of Health	City of St. Louis Park	High Point Networks	ISD 271	US Bank	ISD 271	Dr. Mitchell Olson	Ace Hardware	Advisory Solutions	Strategic Education, Inc.	Collaboration Project	Xcentium	Hennepin County	West Fargo Public Schools	Employer

CAMPA	IGN	FINANCIAL	REPORT
CAIVITA	VIOL	LIIAMIACIWE	IVEL OIL

2 Rec'd
10-15-2021 (All of the information in this report is public information) Name of candidate, committee or corporation Matthew Dymoke Office sought or ballot question bloom was ton Candidate report Period of time covered by report: Type of Campaign committee report report Association or corporation report from Aug10 to oct 11. Final report CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. \$ 1,064.39 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND CASH IN-KIND TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED 5 2,600 DISBURSEMENTS Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Amount Purpose Date See attached 5,432,77 **CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES** Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description __ Expenditure or Name and Address Date Purpose Contribution of Recipient Amount **TOTAL** I certify that this is a full and true statement. Matte J. Ank
Signature Printed Name Matthew Dynke Telephone 952.797.2154 Email (if available) matt for blus mingtone Address 8538 13 Ara S Blusmington MV 55425 Email (if available) matt for blusmington MV 55425



Donation Report - Aug. 10-Oct. 11, 2021

Amount Name 600 Minneapolis Regional Labor Federation 500 Bethany Lacy 200 Heidi Busse 150 Scott Tincher 100 Thomas Bartsch 100 Jan Parks 100 Kristin Bortnem 100 Nancy Yaklich 100 Annette Krohg 100 Kelly Anderson	
Address1 312 Central Ave. SE 9524 Russell Ave S 5000 Kingsdale Dr 8442 5th Avenue S 8325 Chowen Ave S 4113 Overlook Circle P.O. Box 904 8151 33rd Ave S 8937 Beard Avenue South 10812 Yukon Ave S	1
Address2 City Minneapolis Bloomington Bloomington Bloomington Bloomington BLOOMINGTON COKATO Unit 702 Bloomington Minneapolis Bloomington	
55414 MN 55414 MN 55431 MN 55437 MN 55420 MN 55431 MN 6irector 55437 MN 55437 MN 55437 MN 6ift Officer 55431 MN 75425 MN 75438 MN 75438 MN 75466 Teacher	
Retired Editorial Director Director Musician Retired Gift Officer IT Professional Retired Teacher	Oranation
Retired Retired Editorial Director Twenty-Third Publications Director USDA Wusician Self-Employed Retired Gift Officer Concordia College IT Professional Cargill Retired Retired Retired Retired Bioomington Public Schools	Employer

Expenses - Aug. 10-Oct. 11

Date	Purpose	Amount
10.5.21	Postage for postcards	\$960.00
10.2.21	Ad in Labor Federation Newsletter	\$139.35
10.1.21	Postage for postcards	\$580.00
9.30.21	Postcards	\$50.00
9.28.21	Postage for letters	\$116.00
9.26.21	Donuts for volunteers	\$25.00
9.26.21	Postage for letters	\$40.00
9.20.21	Donuts for volunteers	\$27.00
9.20.21	Coffee for volunteers	\$19.30
9.13.21	Envelopes for mailing	\$151.52
9.05.21	Letters for mailing	\$200.00
9.05.21	Letters for mailing	\$328.00
8.25.21	VAN Payment	\$100.00
8.25.21	Yard signs	\$311.82
8.25.21	Postage for postcards	\$14.55
8.23.21	Shirts	\$887.50
8.12.21	Literature/handouts	\$479.30
8.12.21	Yard signs	\$1,003.43
	Total	\$5,432.77

Dynoke

Rec'd 11-5-2021

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Office sought or b	pallot question $\underline{\mathcal{S}}$	corporation <u>Mat77</u> Chool Board	Dì:	strict <u>2</u>	า(
Type of eport	P	_ Candidate report _ Campaign committee _ Association or corpo	Per report		covered by report:
		_ Final report	fror	n <u>- </u>	to <u>Nov 5</u>
Sive the total for a	all contributions re		JTIONS RECEIVED of time covered by this repo	rt. Contribu	tions should be listed b
money or in-kind) contributions from	rather than contrib a single source tha	outor. See note on contri	bution limits on the back of th he calendar year. This itemiza	is form. Use	a separate sheet to iter
CASH		\$ 1,055	TOTAL CASH-ON-	HAND	\$ 1,584.15
IN-KIND	-	\$ <u>1,055</u> \$	_		•
TOTAL AMOUNT	RECEIVED =	\$ <u>(,055</u>	_		
		oose for all disburseme	URSEMENTS on the period of the	of time cov	vered by report.
Attach additiona	sheets if necessa	pose for all disbursements.	nts made during the period		vered by report. Amount
	sheets if necessa	pose for all disbursements.			
Attach additiona	sheets if necessa	pose for all disbursements.	nts made during the period		
Attach additiona	sheets if necessa	pose for all disbursements.	nts made during the period		Amount
Attach additiona	sheets if necessa	pose for all disburseme ary. Put Nethort	nts made during the period	TOTAL	Amount
Attach additiona Date Corporations mu	See atta	CORPORATE P	nts made during the period rpose ROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which	TOTAL	Amount SIY 59,50 on(s) or expenditure(s
Attach additiona Date Corporations mu more than \$200.	See atta	CORPORATE P	nts made during the period rpose	TOTAL	Amount SIY 59,50 on(s) or expenditure(s
Corporations mumore than \$200. Project title or de	sheets if necessary See attra	CORPORATE P project or corporate te report for each proj	rose ROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which ect. Attach additional sheet	TOTAL contributions if necessary	Amount \$14 69.60 on(s) or expenditure(stry.
Attach additiona Date Corporations mu more than \$200.	sheets if necessary See attra	CORPORATE P	nts made during the period rpose ROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which	TOTAL contributions if necessary	Amount SIY 59,50 on(s) or expenditure(s
Corporations mumore than \$200. Project title or de	sheets if necessary See attra set list any media Submit a separa	CORPORATE P project or corporate te report for each proj	ROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which ect. Attach additional sheet	TOTAL contributions if necessary	Amount SIY 69, 60 on(s) or expenditure(stry. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations mumore than \$200. Project title or de	sheets if necessary See attra set list any media Submit a separa	CORPORATE P project or corporate te report for each proj	ROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which ect. Attach additional sheet	TOTAL contributions if necessary	Amount SIY 69, 60 on(s) or expenditure(stry. Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations mumore than \$200. Project title or de	sheets if necessaries at 12 at	CORPORATE P project or corporate te report for each proj	ROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which ect. Attach additional sheet Name and Address of Recipient	TOTAL contributions if necessary	Amount SIY 69, 60 on(s) or expenditure(stry. Expenditure or Contribution Amount

Donation Report - Oct. 12 - Nov. 5

100 Minneapolis Federation of Teachers	300 SEIU	300 Minneapolis Building and Construction Trades Council	Amount Name
67 8th Avenue NE	826 18th Avenue NE	312 Central Avenue Suite 556 Minr	Address1
Minneapolis	Min	Suite 556 Minneapolis	Address2 City
neapolis 55413 MN	neapolis 55413 MN	neapolis 55414 MN	Zip State/Province Occupation Employer

Expenses - Oct. 12-Nov. 5

Date	Purpose	Amount
10.12.21	Literature	391.81
10.12.21	Postcards	23
10.17.21	Postage	400
10.17.21	Donuts for volunteers	24.5
10.18.21	Coffee for volunteers	19.3
10.20.21	Postcards	65.32
10.22.21	Postage	80`
10.31.21	Pizza for volunteers	87.85
10.31.21	Coffee for volunteers	19.3
10.31.21	Breakfast for volunteers	14.95 ·
11.1.21	Food for Election Night Party	90.22
11.4.21	Volunteer Thank You Gifts	141.45
11.5.21	Canva Pro Subscription,	51.8
11.5.21	Rebar for signs	50
	Total	1459.5

TE .
Z
_
_
-
~
\circ
\sim
_
g)
Ñ
-z,
_
C i
~
œ-
Œ.
\mathbf{r}
C)
_
١.
<u> </u>
ū
4

	, committee or corporation $M_{\mathcal{C}}$	•		
Office sought or bal	llot question <u>SCNOOL</u> BOAL	d	District 27	
Type of report 	Candidate report Campaign comm Association or co Final report		Period of time co	
(money or in-kind) ra contributions from a	CONTI contributions received during the pether than contributor. See note on a single source that exceeded \$100 duenployed, amount and date for these	ontribution limits on the back ring the calendar year. This it	c of this form. Use a emization must inclu	separate sheet to itemize all
IN-KIND	+ \$ 10		φ () () () () () () () () () (
TOTAL AMOUNT RE	¥			
		_		
Date 11.13.21 12-1-21	Volunteer Thank Signage	Purpose You's		# 558.45
11.13.21	volunteer Thank Signage	<u> </u>	TOTAL	\$63.22
11.13.21 12-1.21	CORPORAT	E PROJECT EXPENDIT	JRES	\$ 63.22 \$ 558.45 621.67
Corporations must more than \$200. S	CORPORAT	E PROJECT EXPENDIT	JRES which contribution	\$ 63.22 \$ 558.45 621.67 (s) or expenditure(s) total
Corporations must more than \$200. S	CORPORAT	E PROJECT EXPENDIT ate message project for v project. Attach additional	JRES which contribution sheets if necessary	\$ 63.22 \$ 558.45 621.67 (s) or expenditure(s) total
Corporations must more than \$200. S	CORPORAT	E PROJECT EXPENDIT	JRES which contribution sheets if necessary	\$ 63.22 \$ 558.45 621.67 (s) or expenditure(s) total

For Office Use Only: Name

		CAMI	PAIGN	FINAN	CIAL RE	PORT		Zec la gefage	² (,
		(All of th			ort is public info			<i>y</i>	13/2
lame of candid	ate, committee	or corporat			· Opn			<u> </u>	
Office sought o	ballot question	SUNOD	1 60	ard		_ District _	27	<i></i>	
ype of eport	<u> </u>	Campa	_	ittee report		Period of t	ime co\	vered by re	port:
		Associa Final re		rporation rep	oort	from <u>12/</u>	3/21	to 1/31,	<u>12</u> 2
money or in-kind ontributions fro	all contributions I) rather than cor n a single source elf-employed, am	itributor. Sei that exceede	uring the pe e note on co ed \$100 duri	ontribution lim ing the calend	overed by this its on the back	of this form.	. Use a s	eparate she	et to itemize a
CASH	•·· -··· - ··	\$	0		TOTAL CASH	ON-HAND	\$_	79.50	1
N-KIND		+ ,	0						
11 101110			\sim						
	T RECEIVED								
TOTAL AMOUN	ount, date and p		<u>\(\)</u>	ISBURSEM ements made		eriod of time	e cover	ed by repoi	t.
OTAL AMOUN	ount, date and part of the second sec	essary.	<u>\(\)</u>			eriod of tim	e cover	ed by repor	
OTAL AMOUN nclude the amount Attach addition Date	ount, date and p al sheets if nece	essary.	<u>\(\)</u>	ements made		eriod of tim	e cover		ot
OTAL AMOUN nclude the amount Attach addition Date	ount, date and p al sheets if nece	essary.	D all disburse	ements made		eriod of time	e cover	Amour	ot
OTAL AMOUN nclude the amount Attach addition Date	ount, date and p al sheets if nece	essary.	D all disburse	ements made				Amour	ot O
OTAL AMOUN	ount, date and p al sheets if nece	essary.	D all disburse	ements made		eriod of time		Amour	ot O
nclude the ame Attach addition Date	ount, date and pal sheets if necessary www.	CO dia project arate report	Di all disburse	Purpose B PROJECT ate message	EXPENDITURE PROJECT FOR WITH	TOT	ral (Amour	ot OO
Corporations more than \$200	Dunt, date and pal sheets if nece	CO dia project	Di all disburse	Purpose Purpose Purpose Attack	EXPENDITU project for with additional s	TOT IRES hich contril	ral (Amour しつし・C g ひし・C	diture(s) tot
nclude the ame Attach addition Date	ount, date and pal sheets if necessary www.	CO dia project arate report	Di all disburse	Purpose Purpose Purpose Attack	EXPENDITURE PROJECT FOR WITH	JRES hich contril heets if nec	ral (Amour	diture(s) tot
nclude the amount of the control of	ount, date and pal sheets if necessary www.	CO dia project	Di all disburse	Purpose Purpose Purpose Attack	EXPENDITU project for with additional s	JRES hich contril heets if nec	oution(sessary.	Amour	diture(s) tot

I certify that this is a full and true statement	Matt O. Remose	1131122
Printed Name Matthew Dyrrote	Signature	Date matther blooming live Email (if available) gnail.com
Address 4628 13 Ave		MN 50425

	llot question				u
ppe of	*	_ Candidate report _ Campaign committee report _ Association or corporation repo _ Final report		time covered by	
		CONTRIBUTIONS F	RECEIVED	-t-lbutions shoul	d he listed by type
	_4 + +	ceived during the period of time co outor. See note on contribution limit t exceeded \$100 during the calenda	's on the back of this luft	I. OSE a Scharore	311000 10 11-1111
ontrioutions from a r occupation if self-	employed, amoun	it and date for these contributions.		. 0.9	
ASH		s <u>2000</u>	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$	
A-KIND	+	\$ 1049.99			
OTAL AMOUNT R	ECEIVED =	s 849,79			
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
		DISBURSEME	NTS	. d b s	
nclude the amour	nt, date and purp	pose for all disbursements made	during the period of tir	ne covered by fe	eport.
Date	SHEELS II HECESSE	Purpose		Am	ount
08. 09. 21	Webs				16
		7. 1		1314 9	<u>'4</u>
9.02.21	web:	3)te	<u></u>		19
	webs web	31/e 031/e			19
9.02.21	webs	31 te	TO		19
9.02.21	Webs	31 te	TC	114,6	19
9.02.21	webs Webs	SI HE SI HE CORPORATE PROJECT I		114,6	19
(0, 02, 2)	st list any media	CORPORATE PROJECT I	EXPENDITURES project for which conti	TAL \$51.	14.
Corporations mus	st list any media Submit a separa	CORPORATE PROJECT I	EXPENDITURES project for which conti	TAL \$51.	14.
Corporations musmore than \$200.	st list any media Submit a separa scription	CORPORATE PROJECT In a project or corporate message in the report for each project. Attac	EXPENDITURES project for which continued in additional sheets if n	ibution(s) or execessary.	rpenditure(s) total
(0, 02, 2)	st list any media Submit a separa scription	CORPORATE PROJECT In a project or corporate message in the report for each project. Attac	EXPENDITURES project for which conti	ibution(s) or execessary.	penditure(s) total
Corporations musmore than \$200.	st list any media Submit a separa scription	CORPORATE PROJECT In a project or corporate message in the report for each project. Attac	EXPENDITURES project for which continued in additional sheets if no ame and Address	ibution(s) or execessary.	penditure(s) total
Corporations musmore than \$200.	st list any media Submit a separa scription	CORPORATE PROJECT In a project or corporate message in the report for each project. Attac	EXPENDITURES project for which continued in additional sheets if no ame and Address of Recipient	ibution(s) or execessary.	penditure(s) total
Corporations musmore than \$200.	st list any media Submit a separa scription	CORPORATE PROJECT In a project or corporate message in the report for each project. Attac	EXPENDITURES project for which continued in additional sheets if no ame and Address of Recipient	ibution(s) or execessary.	penditure(s) total
Corporations musmore than \$200.	st list any media Submit a separa scription	CORPORATE PROJECT In a project or corporate message in the report for each project. Attack	EXPENDITURES project for which continued in additional sheets if no ame and Address of Recipient	ibution(s) or execessary.	penditure(s) total

Rec'd 6.2021

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information) 971 District Office sought or ballot question ______ Period of time covered by report: Candidate report Type of Campaign committee report report from 10 21 to 12 21 Association or corporation report Final report CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. **TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND** ÇASH IN-KIND **TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED** DISBURSEMENTS Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. **Amount** Purpose Date TOTAL **CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES** Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description _ Name and Address Expenditure or Purpose Date Contribution of Recipient Amount **TOTAL** I certify that this is a full and true statement. Date Signature Telephone U12.432.1732 Email (if available) Mul Ford Beautlock Com Address 100x 120000

Γγpe of	stion Candidate report		me covered by report:
eport	Campaign committee Association or corpo Final report		21 to 1-22
	CONTRIB	UTIONS RECEIVED	
money or in-kind) rather tha contributions from a single so	n contributor. See note on contri	d of time covered by this report. Contibution limits on the back of this form, the calendar year. This itemization mustifications	Use a separate sheet to itemize
CASH	\$ (0.00	_ TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ <u>0.</u>
IN-KIND	+ s Q.022		
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED) = \$ Q.00°	-	
Include the amount, date Attach additional sheets if	and purpose for all disburseme	SURSEMENTS ents made during the period of time	covered by report.
Date	Риг	rpose	Amount
		1	
	NJ		
		тотл	AL
		ROJECT EXPENDITURES	ution(s) or owner-diturn(s) total
Corporations must list an	separate report for each proje	ect. Attach additional sheets if nece	essary.
Corporations must list an more than \$200. Submit a	, , ,		
Corporations must list an more than \$200. Submit a Project title or description		, 3 004	
more than \$200. Submit a		Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
more than \$200. Submit a		of Recipient	Contribution Amount
more than \$200. Submit a			Contribution Amount
more than \$200. Submit a	Purpose	of Recipient	Contribution Amount

Address PO Box 20239 Bloomington, MN 55420

CAMPAIGN	FINANCIA	AL REPORT
		76 III

Rec'd Y.zu-zy

lame of candid	,			(
Office sought or	r ballot question	Bloomington School Boa	ard	District ISD 2	!/1
ype of eport	X	Candidate report Campaign committe Association or corpo Final report	e report		to <u>8/20/2021</u>
			UTIONS RECEIVED		
money or in-kind ontributions fro	d) rather than col m a single source	s received during the perion ntributor. See note on contr that exceeded \$100 during nount and date for these con	ibution limits on the back of the calendar year. This item	of this form. Use	a separate sheet to iten
CASH		\$ 6,028.00	TOTAL CASH-0	DNAH-NC	\$ <u>3,927.03</u>
N-KIND		⁺ § 198.00	_		
TOTAL AMOUN	T RECEIVED	-	- 		
		\$ 6,226.00			
	nal sheets if nec	purpose for all disbursem essary. Pu	BURSEMENTS ents made during the pe	riod of time co	vered by report. Amount
Attach addition		purpose for all disbursem essary. Pu	ents made during the pe	riod of time co	
Attach addition	nal sheets if nec	purpose for all disbursem essary. Pu	ents made during the pe	riod of time con	
Corporations n	See Attack See Attack nust list any mo. Submit a sep	purpose for all disbursem essary. Pu hed	PROJECT EXPENDITU	TOTAL RES nich contributio	\$2,100.97
Corporations n	See Attack See Attack nust list any mo. Submit a sep	purpose for all disbursem essary. Puhed CORPORATE Fedia project or corporate	PROJECT EXPENDITU	TOTAL RES nich contribution heets if necessal	\$2,100.97
Corporations n more than \$20 Project title or	See Attack See Attack nust list any mo. Submit a sep	purpose for all disbursem essary. Puhed CORPORATE Fedia project or corporate parate report for each pro	PROJECT EXPENDITU message project for white ject. Attach additional states	TOTAL RES nich contribution heets if necessaress	\$2,100.97 on(s) or expenditure(sary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations nore than \$20 Project title or	See Attack See Attack nust list any mo. Submit a sep	purpose for all disbursem essary. Puhed CORPORATE Fedia project or corporate parate report for each pro	PROJECT EXPENDITU message project for white ject. Attach additional states	TOTAL RES nich contribution heets if necessaress	\$2,100.97 on(s) or expenditure(sary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations n more than \$20 Project title or Date	nal sheets if nec	purpose for all disbursem essary. Puhed CORPORATE Fedia project or corporate parate report for each pro	PROJECT EXPENDITU message project for white ject. Attach additional states	TOTAL RES nich contribution heets if necessaress	\$2,100.97 on(s) or expenditure(sary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount

Der 10

Individual Contributions Over \$100

			Hintelifical Colin inchesio Cart. Area	VECO	
Name	Amount Date		Address	Occupation	Employer
Danielle Indovino Cawley	\$200.00	5/1/21 :	\$200.00 5/1/21 1569 E 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Project Manager	Best Buy
Matt Edwards	\$100.00	5/3/21	5/3/21 4617 SW Alaska St, Seattle, WA 98116	Senior User Experience Designer Samsung Electronics America	Samsung Electronics America
Tonya Custis	\$100.00	5/3/21 4	5/3/21 4852 Upton Ave S #1, Minneapolis, MN 55410	Director of Al Research	Autodesk
Betty Tisel	\$100.00	5/4/21	S/4/21 4155 Garfield Ave Minneapolis, MN 55409	Self-Employed	
Shaina Indovino	\$200.00	5/6/21	5/6/21 180 Alexander Ave, Nesconset, NY 11767	Senior Editor	Marquis Who's Who
Benson Alexander	\$100.00	5/7/21	5/7/21 327 W 98th St Apt 202 Bloomington, MN 55420	Customer Service Coordinator	Filament Lighting and Home
Robbie Indovino	\$600.00	5/9/21	5/9/21 180 Alexander Ave, Nesconset, NY 11767	Self-Employed	
Sarah Cawley	\$600.00	5/11/21	\$600.00 5/11/21 29 Madera Ct, Kenner, LA 70065	Not Employed	
Rebecca Ball	\$100.00	6/17/21	\$100.00 6/17/21 144 Highland Dr, Cortlandt Manor, NY 10524	Not Employed	
Patrick Albergo	\$100.00	6/30/21	\$100.00 6/30/21 461 Dean St Apt 32F, Brooklyn, NY 11217	Attorney	Fried Frank LLP
Renae Rentz	\$200.00	7/31/21	\$200.00 7/31/21 6729 1st Avenue South, Richfield, MN 55423	Not Employed	
Linda Knox	\$100.00	8/4/21	8/4/21 68 Kennedy Ave, North Babylon, NY 11514	Office Manager	Sokoloff stern lip
Cory Busse	\$100.00	8/8/21	8/8/21 5000 Kingsdale Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55437	Sales	Icario Health
Larry Nelson	\$125.00	8/11/21	\$125.00 8/11/21 6633 16th Ave So, Minneapolis, MN 55423	Not Employed	
April Hussong	\$200.00	8/16/21	\$200.00 8/16/21 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
Jan Parks	\$100.00	8/19/21	\$100.00 8/19/21 4113 OVERLOOK CIR, BLOOMINGTON, MN 55437	Not Employed	

In-Kind Contributions

Vondor Selection Co.	Amount	mount Date Address Address	Occupation	Employer	Description
Donavon Indovino Cawley	\$156.00	Donavon Indovino Cawley \$156.00 5/1/21 1569 E 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Fraud Analyst	Best Buy	PO Box, 12 months
Donavon Indovino Cawley	\$42.00	Donavon Indovino Cawley \$42.00 5/1/21 1569 E 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Fraud Analyst	Best Buy	Web Hosting

Disbursements

VeindorAmountDateAddressDescriptionMinnesota DFL Party\$100.006/15/21255 Plato Blvd, St Paul, MN 55107NGP-VAN Voter List AccessButtons Online\$106.057/29/21buttonsonline.comBusiness CardsCaitlin Waters\$180.008/1/21110 E 12 St, Fulton, MO 65251Graphic Design WorkSeven Corners Printing\$804.758/10/211099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108Campaign LiteratureSeven Corners Printing\$863.008/19/211099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108Campaign Signs	Credit Card Processing Fees	\$47.17 8/20/21 actblue.com	ActBlue
Amount Date Address Description FL Party \$100.00 6/15/21 255 Plato Blvd, St Paul, MN 55107 NGP-V ne \$106.05 7/29/21 buttonsonline.com Busine rs \$180.00 8/1/21 110 E 12 St, Fulton, MO 65251 Graph rs Printing \$804.75 8/10/21 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108 Camp	Campaign Signs	\$863.00 8/19/21 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Seven Comers Printing
Amount Date Address Description FL Party \$100.00 6/15/21 255 Plato Blvd, St Paul, MN 55107 NGP-V ne \$106.05 7/29/21 buttonsonline.com Busine rs \$180.00 8/1/21 110 E 12 St, Fulton, MO 65251 Graph	Campaign Literature	\$804.75 8/10/21 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Seven Corners Printing
Amount Date Address Descript \$100.00 6/15/21 255 Plato Blvd, St Paul, MN 55107 NGP-Vne \$106.05 7/29/21 buttonsonline.com	Graphic Design Work	\$180.00 8/1/21 110 E 12 St, Fulton, MO 65251	Caitlin Waters
Amount Date Address Description \$100.00 6/15/21 255 Plato Blvd, St Paul, MN 55107 NGP-V	Business Cards	\$106.05 7/29/21 buttonsonline.com	Buttons Online
Amount Date Address Descri	NGP-VAN Voter List Access	\$100.00 6/15/21 255 Plato Blvd, St Paul, MN 55107	Minnesota DFL Party
		Amount Date Address	Vendor

Intt . Eak	1-4	in this report	is wordlie int	'armatian l

me of candidat	allot question	Bloomington Scho	ool Board	District ISD 2	271
pe of	X	Candidate repo	ort		covered by report: 1to <u>10/22/2021</u>
money or in-kind) ontributions from	rather than cor a single source	s received during the atributor. See note of	ITRIBUTIONS RECEIVED period of time covered by an contribution limits on the during the calendar year. These contributions.	this report. Contribution that the contribution of this form. Use	a separate sheet to iten
CASH		\$ 10,285.00	TOTAL C	ASH-ON-HAND	\$ <u>3,081.39</u>
N-KIND		+ \$_198.00			
OTAL AMOUNT	RECEIVED	= \$ <u>10,483.00</u>			
Attach additional			ursements made during t		
		essary.	Purpose		Amount
Attach additional	sheets if nec	essary.		TOTAL	Amount \$7,203.61
Corporations mumore than \$200.	See Attack	CORPOR/edia project or corparate report for each	Purpose ATE PROJECT EXPENT porate message project for the project. Attach addition	TOTAL DITURES for which contributional sheets if necessary	\$7,203.61 on(s) or expenditure(s
Date Corporations mumore than \$200.	See Attack	CORPORA edia project or corp parate report for each	Purpose ATE PROJECT EXPENI	TOTAL DITURES for which contributional sheets if necessary	\$7,203.61 on(s) or expenditure(s
Corporations mumore than \$200.	See Attack	CORPOR/edia project or corparate report for each	ATE PROJECT EXPENDED TO THE PROJECT OF T	TOTAL DITURES for which contributional sheets if necessary	\$7,203.61 on(s) or expenditure(sary. Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations mumore than \$200. Project title or de	See Attack See Attack Ist list any me Submit a sep escription	CORPOR/edia project or corparate report for each	ATE PROJECT EXPENDED TO THE PROJECT OF T	TOTAL DITURES or which contributional sheets if necessary diagram Address lipient	\$7,203.61 on(s) or expenditure(sary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount

Individual Contributions Over \$100

		Midialary Contributions Cast Azoc		
Name	Amt D	Date Address	Occupation	Employer
Danielle Indovino Cawley	\$200	5/1/2021 1569 £ 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Project Manager	Best Buy
April Hussong	\$250	5/3/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MIN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
	\$125	5/3/2021 6633 16th Ave So, Minneapolis, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
Tonya Custis	\$100	5/3/2021 4852 Upton Ave S #1, Minneapolis, MN 55410	Director of Al Research	Autodesk
wards	\$100	5/3/2021 4617 SW Alaska St, Seattle, WA 98116	Senior User Experience Designer	Samsung Electronics America
	\$175	5/4/2021 4155 Garfield Ave Minneapolis, MN 55409	Not Employed	Not Employed
Shaina Indovino	\$400	5/6/2021 180 Alexander Ave, Nesconset, NY 11767	Senior Editor	Marquis Who's Who
Benson Alexander	\$100	5/7/2021 327 W 98th St Apt 202 Bloomington, MN 55420	Customer Service Coordinator	Filament Lighting and Home
Robbie Indovino	\$600	5/9/2021 180 Alexander Ave, Nesconset, NY 11767	Contractor	Self-Employed
Sarah Cawley	\$600	5/11/2021 29 Madera Ct, Kenner, LA 70065	Not Employed	Not Employed
Rebecca Ball	\$100	6/17/2021 144 Highland Dr, Cortlandt Manor, NY 10524	Not Employed	Not Employed
Patrick Albergo	\$300	6/30/2021 461 Dean St Apt 32F, Brooklyn, NY 11217	Attorney	Fried Frank LLP
Renae Rentz	\$200	7/9/2021 6729 1st Avenue South, Richfield, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
Sharon Billings	\$100	7/27/2021 8237 UPTON AVE S, BLOOMINGTON, MN 55431	Not Employed	Not Employed
Linda Knox	\$100	8/4/2021 68 Kennedy Ave, North Babylon, NY 11514	Office Manager	Sokoloff stern lip
Cory Busse	\$100	8/8/2021 5000 Kingsdale Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55437	Sales	Icario Health
Jan Parks	\$100	8/19/2021 4113 OVERLOOK CIR, BLOOMINGTON, MN 55437	Not Employed	Not Employed
Anthony Vargas	\$100	9/3/2021 713 Caniglia Plaza, Omaha, NE 68108	Marketing and Communications	Omaha Healthy Kids Alliance
Nancy Yaklich	\$100	9/3/2021 8151 33rd Ave S Unit 702, Bloomington, MN 55425	П	Cargill
James Haggar	\$100	9/12/2021 5917 Drew Ave S, Edina, MN 55410	Political Consultant	Self
Donna Indovino	\$600	9/24/2021 180 ALEXANDER AVE, NESCONSET, NY 11767	Nursing Station Clerk	Stony Brook Medicine
Minneapolis Regional Labor Federation	\$600	9/25/2021 312 Central Ave Ste 542 Minneapolis, MN 55414	Reg. # 30011	n/a
Kelly Anderson	\$100	9/28/2021 10812 Yukon Ave S, Bloomington, MN 55438	Teacher	BPS
Steve Cawley	\$600	10/4/2021 29 Madera Ct, Kenner, LA 70065	Not Employed	Not Employed
Nancy Butler	\$100	10/10/2021 10801 France Ave S, Apt 18, Bloomington, MN 55431	Data Analyst	HealthPartners
SEIU Local 284	\$300	10/15/2021 450 Southview Blvd, South St Paul, MN 55075	Reg. # 30550	n/a
Matt Edwards	\$100	10/20/2021 3446 Garfield Ave #8, Minneapolis, MN 55408	User Experience Designer	Sierra Bravo Corporation

In-Kind Contributions

			III-MIN COIN PROCES			
Vendor	Amount Date	Date	Address	Occupation	Employer	Description
Donavon Indovino Cawley	\$156	5/1/2021	\$156 S/1/2021 1569 E 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425 Fraud Analyst Best	Fraud Analyst	Best Buy	PO Box, 12 mc
Donavon Indovino Cawley	\$42	5/1/2021	\$42 5/1/2021 1569 E 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425 Fraud Analyst Best I	Fraud Analyst	űy	Web Hosting

Dani 10

Disbursements

Vendor	Amount Date	Date	Address	Description
Minnesota DFL Party	\$100.00	6/15/2021	6/15/2021 255 Plato Blvd, St Paul, MN 55107	Voter List
Dr. Don's Buttons	\$106.05	7/29/2021	7/29/2021 3906 W. Morrow Dr, Glendale, AZ 85308	Business Cards
Caitlin Waters	\$180.00	8/1/2021	8/1/2021 110 E 12 St, Fulton, MO 65251	Graphic Design
Seven Corners Printing	\$804.75	8/10/2021	8/10/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Literature
Seven Corners Printing	\$863.00	8/19/2021	8/19/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Signs
Uline	\$63.20	9/22/2021	9/22/2021 12575 Uline Dr, Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158	Literature Bags
Seven Corners Printing \$3,881.67	\$3,881.67	9/28/2021	9/28/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Mailing
Seven Corners Printing \$1,067.96	\$1,067.96	10/8/2021	10/8/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Literature
ActBlue LLC	\$86.98	10/22/2021	\$86.98 10/22/2021 14 Arrow Street Suite 11, Cambridge, MA 02138	Credit Card Processing Fees
Facebook	\$50.00	10/22/2021	\$50.00 10/22/2021 1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Online Ads

Danik

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT (All of the information in this report is public information)

fice sought or i	ballot question	Bloomington School	ol Board	_ District ISD	2/1
pe of port	X	Candidate report Campaign commit Association or commit			covered by report: 1 to 12/2/2021
noney or in-kind) ontributions from	rather than con a single source	s received during the pe atributor. See note on co	ributions RECEIVED riod of time covered by this entribution limits on the backing the calendar year. This itercontributions.	of this form. Use	: a separate sheet to ite clude name, address, er
ASH		\$ 11,080.32	TOTAL CASH-	ON-HAND	\$ -528.48
N-KIND		⁺ \$ <u>198.00</u>			
OTAL AMOUNT	RECEIVED	\$ <u>11,278.32</u>			
	I chapte if nace	cearu			
ttach additiona Date			Purpose		Amount
	See Attach		Purpose		Amount
Attach additiona			Purpose	TOTAL	
Date Corporations minore than \$200	See Attach	CORPORATION of the component of the comp	E PROJECT EXPENDITU ate message project for w project. Attach additional s Name and Add	RES hich contribution heets if necessor	\$11,608.80 on(s) or expenditure(ary. Expenditure or
Date Corporations more than \$200 Project title or d	See Attach	CORPORATI edia project or corpora arate report for each p	E PROJECT EXPENDITU ate message project for w project. Attach additional s	RES hich contribution heets if necessor	\$11,608.80 on(s) or expenditure(
Orporations more than \$200 Project title or d	See Attach	CORPORATI edia project or corpora arate report for each p	E PROJECT EXPENDITU ate message project for w project. Attach additional s Name and Add	RES hich contribution heets if necessor	\$11,608.80 on(s) or expenditure(ary. Expenditure or Contribution
Orporations minore than \$200 Project title or d	ust list any me	CORPORATION CORP	E PROJECT EXPENDITU ate message project for w project. Attach additional s Name and Add	RES hich contribute heets if necess ress t	\$11,608.80 on(s) or expenditure(ary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations monore than \$200 Project title or d	ust list any me	CORPORATI edia project or corpora arate report for each p	E PROJECT EXPENDITU ate message project for w project. Attach additional s Name and Add	RES hich contribute heets if necess ress t	\$11,608.80 on(s) or expenditure(ary. Expenditure or Contribution

丝
ē
ō
F
ō
Ň
3
互
<u>v</u>
苬

	Amount	Date Address	Description
ActBlue	3.75	1/2021	May Service Fees
Minnesota DFL Party	\$100.00	6/15/2021 255 Plato Blvd, St Paul, MN 55107	Voter List
ActBlue	\$9.47	7/1/2021 PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	June Service Fees
Bloomington Public Schools	\$2.00	7/27/2021 1350 W 106th St, Minneapolis, MN 55431	Filing Fee
Dr. Don's Buttons	\$106.05	7/29/2021 3906 W. Morrow Dr, Glendale, AZ 85308	Business Cards
Caitlin Waters	\$180.00	8/1/2021 110 E 12 St, Fulton, MO 65251	Graphic Design
ActBlue	\$20.52	8/1/2021 PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	July Service Fees
Seven Corners Printing	\$804.75	8/10/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Literature
Seven Corners Printing	\$863.00	8/19/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Signs
ActBlue	\$17.56	9/1/2021 PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	August Service Fees
Uine	\$63.20	9/22/2021 12575 Uline Dr, Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158	Literature Bags
Seven Corners Printing	\$3,881.67	9/28/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Mailing
ActBlue	\$26.47	10/1/2021 PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	September Service Fees
Seven Corners Printing	\$1,067.96	10/8/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Literature
Facebook	\$25.00	10/15/2021 1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Online Ads
Minneapolis Labor Review	\$137.00	10/18/2021 312 Central Ave, #542, Minneapolis, MN 55414	Print Ad
Facebook	\$25.00	10/21/2021 1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Online Ads
Scale to Win	\$96.20	10/27/2021 13742 Harper St, Santa Ana, CA 92703	Texting
Facebook	\$35.00	10/28/2021 1 Hacker Way, Menio Park, CA 94025	Online Ads
Facebook	\$10.92	10/31/2021 1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Online Ads
ActBlue	\$15.63	11/1/2021 PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	October Service Fees
Facebook	\$13.85	11/3/2021 1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Online Ads
Scale to Win	\$176.12	11/5/2021 13742 Harper St, Santa Ana, CA 92703	Texting
Seven Corners Printing	\$3,926.26	\$3,926.26 11/28/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Mailing
ActBlue	\$4,42	\$4.42 12/2/2021 PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	October Service Fees

	V	١
1	C	2
1	Č	ĭ
1	7	٤
7	ı	í
4	=	:
-		ł
ľ	L	
4	Ŀ	2
		=
		-
i	Ċ	į
ζ	C	3
	•	3
		3
		3
1 C 7 1 1	0	3
1 To 1 To 1	2	3
	2	3
- C T		

Name		Amt Date	Date Address	Occupation	Employer
Amy Jensen		\$100	11/1/2021 1620 orchard springs road, Bloomington, MN 55425	engineer	wells fargo
Anita Smithson	:	\$50	5/3/2021 4733 W 99th Street, Bloomington, MN 55437	Risk manager	U.S. Bank
Anita Smithson		\$100	11/2/2021 4733 W 99th Street, Bloomington, MN 55437	Risk manager	U.S. Bank
Anthony Vargas	:	\$100	9/3/2021 713 Caniglia Plaza, Omaha, NE 68108	Marketing and Communications	Omaha Healthy Kids Alliance
April Hussong		\$50	5/3/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
April Hussong	:	\$20	6/1/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
April Hussong		\$25	6/16/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
April Hussong		\$25	7/16/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
April Hussong		\$25	8/8/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
April Hussong		\$25	8/16/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
April Hussong	:	\$25	9/16/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
April Hussong		\$25	10/16/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
April Hussong	:	\$25	11/16/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
Benson Alexander		\$100	5/7/2021 327 W 98th St Apt 202 Bloomington, MN 55420	Customer Service Coordinator	Filament Lighting and Home
Betty Tisel		\$100	5/4/2021 4155 Garfield Ave Minneapolis, MN 55409	Not Employed	Not Employed
Betty Tisel		\$25	7/4/2021 4155 garfield ave so, minneapolis, MN 55409	Not employed	Not employed
Betty Tisel		\$50	9/5/2021 4155 garfield ave so, Minneapolis, MN 55409	Not employed	Not employed
Cory Busse		\$100	8/8/2021 5000 Kingsdale Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55437	Sales	Icario Health
Danielle Indovino Cawley	:	\$200	5/1/2021 1569 E 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Project Manager	Best Buy
Donna Indovino		\$600	9/24/2021 180 ALEXANDER AVE, NESCONSET, NY 11767	Nurse Station Clerk	Stony Brook Medicine
James Haggar		\$100	9/12/2021 5917 Drew Ave S, Edina, MN 55410	Political Consultant	Self
Jan Parks		\$100	8/19/2021 4113 OVERLOOK CIR, BLOOMINGTON, MN 55437	Not Employed	Not Employed
Keily Anderson		\$50	9/28/2021 10812 Yukon Ave S, Bloomington, MN 55438	Teacher	BPS
Kelly Anderson		\$50	\$50 10/17/2021 10812 Yukon Ave S, Bloomington, MN 55438	Teacher	BPS
Larry Nelson		\$50	5/3/2021 6633 16th Ave So, Minneapolis, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
Larry Nelson		\$28	6/17/2021 6633 16th Ave So, Minneapolis, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
Larry Nelson		\$25	7/10/2021 6633 16th Ave So, Minneapolis, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
Larry Nelson		\$25		Not Employed	Not Employed
Linda Knox		\$100	8/4/2021 68 Kennedy Ave, North Babylon, NY 11514	Office Manager	Sokoloff stern IIp
Matt Edwards		\$100	\$100 10/20/2021 3446 Garfield Ave #8, Minneapolis, MN 55408	User Experience Designer	Sierra Bravo Corporation

2
2
0
Ē
3
ā
₻
₽
묻
0
Ü

×
న
·≌
Ε
ű

			Itemized Contributions		
Name	Amt Date	Date	Address	Occupation	Employer
Matthew Edwards	\$100	5/3/2021	5/3/2021 4617 SW Alaska St, Seattle, WA 98116	Senior User Experience Designer	Samsung Electronics America
Melissa Chamberlain	\$50	7/22/2021	7/22/2021 3128 Irving Street, San Francisco, CA 94122	Exec Asst	Postman
Melissa Chamberlain	\$69	11/1/2021	11/1/2021 3128 Irving Street, San Francisco, CA 94122	Executive Assistant	Postman inc.
Minneapolis Federation of Teachers Local 59	\$100	10/23/2021	\$100 10/23/2021 67 8th Ave NE, Minneapolis, MN 55413	Reg. # 30022	n/a
Minneapolis Regional Labor Federation	\$600	9/25/2021	9/25/2021 312 Central Ave Ste 542 Minneapolis, MN 55414	Reg. # 30011	n/a
Nancy Butler	\$100	10/10/2021	\$100 10/10/2021 10801 France Ave S, Apt 18, Bloomington, MN 55431	Data Analyst	HealthPartners
Nancy Yaklich	\$100	9/3/2021	9/3/2021 8151 33rd Ave S Unit 702, Bloomington, MN 55425		Cargill
Patrick Albergo	\$100	6/30/2021	6/30/2021 461 Dean St Apt 32F, Brooklyn, NY 11217	Attorney	Fried Frank LLP
Patrick Albergo	\$200	10/12/2021	\$200 10/12/2021 461 Dean St Apt 32F, Brooklyn, NY 11217	Attorney	Fried Frank LLP
Rebecca Ball	\$100	6/17/2021	6/17/2021 144 Highland Dr, Cortlandt Manor, NY 10524	Not Employed	Not Employed
Renae Rentz	\$100	7/9/2021	7/9/2021 6729 1st Avenue South, Richfield, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
Renae Rentz	\$100	7/31/2021	7/31/2021 6729 1st Avenue South, Richfield, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
Robbie Indovino	\$600	5/9/2021	5/9/2021 180 Alexander Ave, Nesconset, NY 11767	Contractor	Self-Employed
Sally Morton	\$50		9/16/2021 1310 E 90th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Retired	n/a
Sally Morton	\$50	10/30/2021	\$50 10/30/2021 1310 E 90th St. Bloomington, MIN 55425	Retired	n/a
Sarah Cawley	\$600		5/11/2021 29 Madera Ct, Kenner, LA 7006S	Not Employed	Not Employed
SEIU Local 284	\$300	10/15/2021	\$300 10/15/2021 450 Southview Blvd, South St Paul, MN 55075	Reg. # 30550	n/a
Shaina Indovino	\$200	5/6/2021	5/6/2021 180 Alexander Ave, Nesconset, NY 11767	Senior Editor	Marquis Who's Who
Shaina Indovino	\$200	9/24/2021	9/24/2021 180 Alexander Avenue, Nesconset, NY 11767	Editor	Marquis Who's Who
Sharon Billings	\$50	7/27/2021	7/27/2021 8237 UPTON AVE S, BLOOMINGTON, MN 55431	Not Employed	Not Employed
Sharon Billings	\$50	9/24/2021	9/24/2021 8237 Upton Avenue South, Bloomington, MN 55431	Certified Veterinary Technician	Safetycall International
Steve Cawley	\$600	10/4/2021	10/4/2021 29 Madera Ct, Kenner, LA 70065	Not Employed	Not Employed
Tonya Custis	\$100	•	5/3/2021 4852 Upton Ave S #1, Minneapolis, MN 55410	Director of Al Research	Autodesk
Wendy Marczak	\$50	10/30/2021	\$50 10/30/2021 2521 Huboldt Ave S Apt 212, Minneapolis, MN 55405	Social Worker	Bloomington Public Schools
Wendy Marczak	\$50	10/31/2021	\$50 10/31/2021 2521 Huboldt Ave S Apt 212, Minneapolis, MN 55405	Social Worker	Bloomington Public Schools

			In-Kind Contributions			
/endor	Amt	Date	Address	Occupation	Employer	Descript
Jonavon Indovino Cawley	\$156	5/1,	/2021 1569 E 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Fraud Analyst	Best Buy	PO Box,

Vendor	Amt Date	Date	Address	Occupation	ampioner	unndunsen.
Donavon Indovino Cawley	\$156	5/1/2021	\$156 5/1/2021 1569 E 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Fraud Analyst	Best Buy	PO Box, 12 mo.
Donavon Indovino Cawley	\$42		5/1/2021 1569 E 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Fraud Analyst	Best Buy	Web Hosting

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Rec 10,	
Kec ,	2032 gylazel
1/14/	Huzel
1 '	4,0

ice sought or ballot	questionbloomington_scr	nool Board District ISD :	
pe of	Candidate repo	rt Period of time o	covered by report:
port			to 12/31/2021
. 	X Final report		
		TRIBUTIONS RECEIVED	
noney or in-kind) rather ontributions from a sing	than contributor. See note on	period of time covered by this report. Contribut contribution limits on the back of this form. Use uring the calendar year. This itemization must incide contributions.	a separate sheet to item
ASH	\$ <u>11,613.54</u>		\$ 0.00
N-KIND	+ \$ <u>198.00</u>		
OTAL AMOUNT RECEI	VED = \$ 11,811.54		
		rsements made during the period of time cov	
Nate		Purpose	Amount
Attach additional shee Date			
Attach additional shee Date	ts if necessary.		
Attach additional shee Date	ts if necessary.		
Corporations must list	See attached. CORPORA t any media project or corp	TOTAL ATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES orate message project for which contribution in the project. Attach additional sheets if necessary	Amount \$11,613.54 on(s) or expenditure(s
Corporations must list	CORPORA t any media project or corp mit a separate report for eac	TOTAL TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES orate message project for which contribution in project. Attach additional sheets if necessary	Amount \$11,613.54 on(s) or expenditure(s
Corporations must list more than \$200. Subr	CORPORA t any media project or corp mit a separate report for eac	TOTAL ATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES orate message project for which contribution in project. Attach additional sheets if necessation in the project. Attach additional sheets if necessation in the project. Attach additional sheets if necessation in the project.	\$11,613.54 on(s) or expenditure(s ary. Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations must list more than \$200. Subr	CORPORA t any media project or corp mit a separate report for eac	TOTAL ATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES orate message project for which contribution in project. Attach additional sheets if necessation of Recipient.	Amount \$11,613.54 on(s) or expenditure(s ary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount

Disbursements

	Amount \$0.75	Date Address Somenville MA 02144	Description May Service Fees	
ActBlue Minnesota DEI Party	\$100.00	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Voter List	
A	\$9.47	7/1/2021 PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	June Service Fees	
Bloomington Public Schools	\$2.00		Filing Fee	
Dr. Don's Buttons	\$106.05	7/29/2021 3906 W. Morrow Dr, Glendale, AZ 85308	Business Cards	
Caitlin Waters	\$180.00	8/1/2021 110 E 12 St, Fulton, MO 65251	Graphic Design	
	\$20.52	8/1/2021 PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	July Service Fees	
Seven Corners Printing	\$804.75	8/10/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Literature	
Seven Corners Printing	\$863.00	8/19/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Signs	
	\$17.56	9/1/2021 PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	August Service Fees	
	\$63.20	9/22/2021 12575 Uline Dr. Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158	Literature Bags	
Seven Corners Printing	\$3,881.67	9/28/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Mailing	
	\$26.47	10/1/2021 PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	September Service Fees	
Seven Corners Printing	\$1,067.96	10/8/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Literature	
	\$25.00	10/15/2021 1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Online Ads	
Minneapolis Labor Review	\$137.00	\$137.00 10/18/2021 312 Central Ave, #542, Minneapolis, MN 55414	Print Ad	: .
	\$25.00	\$25.00 10/21/2021 1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Online Ads	
Scale to Win	\$96.20	10/27/2021 13742 Harper St, Santa Ana, CA 92703	Texting	·. :
	\$35.00	\$35.00 10/28/2021 1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Online Ads	
	\$10.92	\$10.92 10/31/2021 1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Online Ads	٠.
. :	\$15.63	11/1/2021 PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	October Service Fees	
	\$13.85	11/3/2021 1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Online Ads	
Scale to Win	\$176.12	11/5/2021 13742 Harper St, Santa Ana, CA 92703	Texting	
Seven Corners Printing	\$3,926.26	11/28/2021 1099 Snelling Ave N, Saint Paul, MN 55108	Campaign Mailing	
	\$4.42	12/2/2021 PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	November Service Fees	
	\$4.74	1/3/2022 PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144	December Service Fees	

ú	n
Ś	Ė
¢	3
3	3
3	3
ż	ź
₹	2
ı	3
ì	
ē	3
C	נ
_	
3	?
- 5	ų
	ľ
:	Ĭ
	Ĭ

Name Amt Date	Date Address	Occupation	Employer
Amy Jensen \$100	0 11/1/2021 1620 orchard springs road, Bloomington, MN 55425	engineer	wells fargo
Anita Smithson \$50		Risk manager	U.S. Bank
	11/2/2021	Risk manager	U.S. Bank
		Marketing and Communications	Omaha Healthy Kids Alliance
	5/3/2021 8010 Queen	Copywriter	Best Buy
	6/1/2021 8010 Queen	Copywriter	Best Buy
	5 6/16/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
	5 7/16/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
April Hussong \$25	8/8/2021 8010 Queen	Copywriter	Best Buy
	5 8/16/2021 8010 Queen Ave 5 Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
April Hussong \$25	5 9/16/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
	5 10/16/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
	S 11/16/2021 8010 Queen Ave S Apt 211, Bloomington, MN 55431	Copywriter	Best Buy
inder		Customer Service Coordinator	Filament Lighting and Home
	60 5/4/2021 4155 Garfield Ave Minneapolis, MN 55409	Not Employed	Not Employed
	.5 7/4/2021 4155 garfield ave so, minneapolis, MN 55409	Not employed	Not employed
	•	Not employed	Not employed
r Rosina	12	Lawyer	Apple Inc.
Cory Busse	8/8/2021	Sales	Icario Health
Danielle Indovino Cawley \$200	30 5/1/2021 1569 E 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Project Manager	Best Buy
Danielle Indovino Cawley \$218.22	22 12/31/2022 1569 E 88th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Project Manager	Best Buy
	9/24/2021	Nurse Station Clerk	Stony Brook Medicine
	9/12/2021	Political Consultant	Self
		Not Employed	Not Employed
erson	\$50 9/28/2021 10812 Yukon Ave S, Bloomington, MN 55438	Teacher	BPS
	\$50 10/17/2021 10812 Yukon Ave S, Bloomington, MN 55438	Teacher	BPS
		Not Employed	Not Employed
	\$25 6/17/2021 6633 16th Ave So, Minneapolis, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
	7/10/2021	Not Employed	Not Employed
	8/11/2021	Not Employed	Not Employed

Itemized Contributions

Name	Amt Date	Ā	Address	Occupation	Employer
Larry Nelson	\$50 12/18/	2021 6	\$50 12/18/2021 6633 16th Ave So, Minneapolis, MN 55423	telephone interviewer	masterson staffing
Larry Nelson	\$50 12/31/7	,2022 60	\$50 12/31/2022 6633 16th Ave So, Minneapolis, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
Linda Knox	\$100 8/4/	2021 6	8/4/2021 68 Kennedy Ave, North Babylon, NY 11514	Office Manager	Sokoloff stern Ilp
Matt Edwards	\$100 10/20/	/2021 34	\$100 10/20/2021 3446 Garfield Ave #8, Minneapolis, MN 55408	User Experience Designer	Sierra Bravo Corporation
Matthew Edwards	\$100 5/3/	/2021 4	5/3/2021 4617 SW Alaska St, Seattle, WA 98116	Senior User Experience Designer	er Samsung Electronics America
Melissa Chamberlain	\$50 7/22/	/2021 3	7/22/2021 3128 Irving Street, San Francisco, CA 94122	Exec Asst	Postman
Melissa Chamberlain	\$69 11/1/	/2021 3	11/1/2021 3128 Irving Street, San Francisco, CA 94122	Executive Assistant	Postman Inc.
Minneapolis Federation of Teachers Local 59	\$100 10/23/	/2021 6	10/23/2021 67 8th Ave NE, Minneapolis, MN 55413	Reg. #30022	n/a
Minneapolis Regional Labor Federation	\$600 9/25/	/2021 3	9/25/2021 312 Central Ave Ste 542 Minneapolis, MN 55414	Reg. # 30011	n/a
Nancy Butler	\$100 10/10/	/2021	\$100 10/10/2021 10801 France Ave S, Apt 18, Bloomington, MN 55431	31 Data Analyst	HealthPartners
Nancy Yaklich	\$100 9/3/	/2021 8	\$100 9/3/2021 8151 33rd Ave S Unit 702, Bloomington, MN 55425		Cargill
Patrick Albergo	\$100 6/30/	/2021 4	6/30/2021 461 Dean St Apt 32F, Brooklyn, NY 11217	Attorney	Fried Frank LLP
Patrick Albergo	\$200 10/12/	/2021 4	\$200 10/12/2021 461 Dean St Apt 32F, Brooklyn, NY 11217	Attorney	Fried Frank LLP
Rebecca Ball	\$100 6/17/	/2021 1	6/17/2021 144 Highland Dr. Cortlandt Manor, NY 10524	Not Employed	Not Employed
Renae Rentz	\$100 7/9/	/2021 6	7/9/2021 6729 1st Avenue South, Richfield, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
Renae Rentz	\$100 7/31/	/2021 6	7/31/2021 6729 1st Avenue South, Richfield, MN 55423	Not Employed	Not Employed
Robbie Indovino	/6/5 009\$	/2021 1	5/9/2021 180 Alexander Ave, Nesconset, NY 11767	Contractor	Self-Employed
Sally Morton	\$50 9/16/	/2021 1	9/16/2021 1310 E 90th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Retired	n/a
Sally Morton	\$50 10/30/	10/30/2021 1310 E	1310 E 90th St, Bloomington, MN 55425	Retired	n/a
Sarah Cawley	\$600 5/11/	/2021 2	5/11/2021 29 Madera Ct, Kenner, LA 70065	Not Employed	Not Employed
SEIU Local 284	\$300 10/15/	/2021 4	10/15/2021 450 Southview Blvd, South St Paul, MN 55075	Reg. # 30550	n/a
Shaina Indovino	\$200 \$/6/	/2021_1	5/6/2021 180 Alexander Ave, Nesconset, NY 11767	Senior Editor	Marquis Who's Who
Shaina Indovino	\$200 9/24/	/2021	9/24/2021 180 Alexander Avenue, Nesconset, NY 11767	Editor	Marquis Who's Who
Sharon Billings	\$50 7/27	//2021	7/27/2021 8237 UPTON AVE S, BLOOMINGTON, MN 55431	Not Employed	Not Employed
Sharon Billings	\$50 9/24/	1/202/	\$50 9/24/2021 8237 Upton Avenue South, Bloomington, MN 55431	31 Certified Veterinary Technician	n Safetycall International
Steve Cawley	\$600 10/4/	1/2021	10/4/2021 29 Madera Ct, Kenner, LA 70065	Not Employed	Not Employed
Tonya Custis	:	,/202/	5/3/2021 4852 Upton Ave S #1, Minneapolis, MN 55410	Director of Al Research	Autodesk
Wendy Marczak	\$50 10/30)/2021	\$50 10/30/2021 2521 Huboldt Ave S Apt 212, Minneapolis, MN 55405	105 Social Worker	Bloomington Public Schools
Wendy Marczak	\$50 10/31,	(/2021	\$50 10/31/2021 2521 Huboldt Ave S Apt 212, Minneapolis, MN 55405	t05 Social Worker	Bloomington Public Schools

CANAD	AIGN	FINA	ICIAI	REPORT
CAIVIP	VIUN	LINAI	VLIAL	NLFUNI

9-21-2021

		(All of the information				U
Name of candida	ate, committee or	corporation N	ataire No	Parose (<u> </u>	
Office sought or	ballot question	School	Board	District		—
Type of report		_ Candidate report _ Campaign commit _ Association or cor _ Final report	ttee report poration report		me covered by report:	
		CONTR	IBUTIONS REC	FIVED		
(money or in-kind contributions from	l) rather than contril m a single source tha	ceived during the per outor. See note on co at exceeded \$100 duri nt and date for these o	riod of time covere intribution limits on ng the calendar yea contributions.	d by this report. Conti	ributions should be listed by Use a separate sheet to item t include name, address, emp	nize all
CASH		\$ 91779	тот.	AL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ <u>27383</u>	
IN-KIND	-	\$ <u>917⁷⁹</u> * \$				
TOTAL AMOUN	T RECEIVED :	\$ 917 <u>29</u>	_			
	al sheets if necess	n Name	Purpose		Amount \$/2.17	
7/12/21	Websi	te			3500°C	-
7/14/21	P.O. BO	X			\$ 6/-	4
7/14/21	Domain	X ed Name Name Prote	etion		AL \$643-7	
more than \$200	0. Submit a separa	a project or corpora ite report for each p	E PROJECT EXP ate message proje project. Attach ad		ution(s) or expenditure(s) essary.) tota
	description	<u> </u>	North	and Address	Expenditure or	 1
Date		Purpose		Recipient	Contribution Amount	-
				<u> </u>		1
				тот	AL]
				urgas will all the mark governing to see a minimum or a	8.282	
•	is is a full and true		Matalie Signature	2	9-20-21 Date	
Printed Name	Natabre	Maruse Tele	ephone_ <i>952-9</i> ;	<u>94-7063</u> Email (if a	available) - See below	<u> </u>
Address <u>93</u>	01 11th Au	, 5 Bloom	ungton MA	U 55420		
P.U	P.BUX 2015:	23 Bloom	ity fon MN	/ 55420		

Natalie Marose

School Board

District 271

952-994-7063

maroseforschoolboard@gmail.com

9301 11th Ave S

Bloomington MN 55420

P.O. Box 201523

Bloomington MN 55420

		<u>-</u>	n July 12, 2021 to J	_
Name	Address	Employer or Occupation	Amount	Date
Shelley Gordon	1312 E 94 th St Bloomington MN 55420	unknown	\$200	7/19/21
Andrew Thul	8250 Stevens Ave Bloomington MN 55420	Hennepin Technical College Teacher	\$200	7/21/21

	CAMPAIGN FINA (All of the information in this re	epart is public informa	tion)	$\mathcal{M}^{(1)}$	Jua "
Name of candidate, committee Office sought or ballot question	or corporation <u>//a-t</u> 5 <u>56/168/_/3c</u>	<u>***************</u> *	nstrict	2.7/	
Type of reports	Candidate report Campaign committee repor Association or corporation Final report	pe A	riod of time cov om <u>1/25/1</u>)01/11/2/	ered by report: to <u>/0/21/2</u> /	7
(money or en that) rather than two	CONTRIBUTION Contributor See note on contribution that exceeded \$100 during the calcount and date for these contribution 5 11/5 4	ne covered by this rep i limits on the back of endar year. This itemi	ation must includ	ra shavid be liste eparale shert to le name, address.	d by t temiz empli
Inchede the amount, date and	DISBURS	EMENTS	ad of time cover	red by report.	
Include the amount, date and Arrach additional sheets if nec	serraid. Drudore fot all disposacionies	Jada dounk our her			~~1
Attach additional sheets it recommends Date \$7/9/21 \$\frac{\frac{1}{2}}{2} \frac{1}{2} \	Purpose MASS CHAPLES CABE L Digus + Com Ma		313	Amount //4 ±6 /8 45 /25 /25 /27	
Attach additional sheets it recommends Date \$7/7/21 Cusy \$7/7/21 Yours \$7/7/2/ Alexan	Purpose ANSS Counts CARE L Signer + Com Ma Hen Pager			Amount	7
Attach additional sheets it need to be a second to	Purpose ANSS Counts CARE L Signer + Com Ma Hen Pager	Let's prof's ECT EXPENDITUIES Sage project for wh	TOTAL \$	Amount //4 ± 6 /8 6 9 25 00 20 24 20 2 70 2 4 0 3 4 0 0	
Attach additional sheets II nec	Purpose ARSS Count'S Carpe L Signs + Count Me Corporate Project	Let's prof's ECT EXPENDITUIES Sage project for wh	TOTAL S RES Ich contribution eets if necessar	Amount //4 ± 6 /8 6 9 25 00 20 24 20 2 70 2 4 0 3 4 0 0	ure(s) ar n
Attach additional sheets it nec	Purpose As 5 Signs T Ma Land Page CORPORATE PROJ Redia project or corporate mess parate report for each project.	ECT EXPENDITUE sage project for whe Attach additional sh	TOTAL \$ RES Ich contribution eets if nacessar	Amount // 4 = 6 // 8 = 9 // 8 = 9 // 8 = 9 // 8 = 9 // 24 // 24 // 24 // 25 // 24 // 25 // 24 // 25 // 24 // 25 // 24 // 25 // 24 // 25 // 24 // 25 // 24 // 25 // 24 // 25 // 24 // 25 // 24 // 25 // 24 // 25 // 24 // 25 // 24 // 25 // 24 // 25 // 24 // 25 // 24 // 25 // 26	ure(s) ar n
Corporations must list any of more train \$206. Submit as a Project little or description.	Purpose Purpose CORPORATE PROJ sedia project or corporate mess parate report for each project,	ECT EXPENDITURES of Programme and Addrof Recipient	TOTAL S	Amount //4 19 /868 69 155 66 155 66 155 67 1	ure(\$)

o. 20 /2 /2/ 2/

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT (All of the information in this report is public information) Name of candidate, committee or corporation <u>Macrose for School Board</u> Officesought on ballot question - "Solve of Board " District 27/ Gandidatë report Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report Period of time covered by report From /0/22/21 to 12/2/21 Finalireport CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Que the total for all contributions received during the period of hime covered by, this reports. Contributions should be listed by type (inches) or inches form. Use a separate sheet to tremize all contributions from a single solline that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This tremization must include name, address, employed. **CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED** contributions from a single source that exceeded structuring the Concepts (150) and the contributions of contributions of the contribut Nikino TOTALAMOUNT RECEIVED DISBURSEMENTS Include the amount adate and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report Auadiseidlikiopalisheets il necessarys A Purpose CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Constructions must list any media project precorporate message projectifor which contribution(s) or expenditural(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Name and Address 🖫 Expenditure or of Recipient Contribution pcentivuhalathisis a rull and irroe statements //23/3/ Signature Date Brinted Name: Narche Microsc. Telephone 152-794-7063 Email (Mayallable) Sector for LANGES WOLL I'M AN 5 Bloomington NIN 55440 wardsederschoolboard Esperflum

		I FINANCIAL R Ion in intereport is pyblic in		
niminas etalibinas la eminit				z-7 1 .
ાનુશાય કે અને ઉપલ્યાસભ્યાનિક અને દેશન	01) <u> </u>	Board	DistrictZ_7	/
Principle Company of the Company of	Candidata rappor Caldidata rappor Association on ro Posts aport	litac report	Period of time cover	
iter die schaften die die städlinde die die voorschafte dage die de Galein bui deen as hybranie de eerge die de planing av gen voorschafte	da sete ikoleklirjihje hioso Buriburos Strengiesobs Bushirosob dobs yloksiji	antibouorilinikan ili itti Krythe olembyon, yhki Konidoukon) sagants (contribution) s Profesions (the contribution)	ine indiscillan
34-34-34-345(6)8)838:[]-(4]-(4),[]ei	7			
	e sandiles			
મન મિન કર્યો કૃતાનાના ને મુખ્ય તેટ ક્લાના એનોનોનોને કિંદ છે શોહતું જિલ્લો	ให้สูบเล่นอย (กับเลาได้สมบันกับ เกราะกลุ่ง		agjaddinija «Gwacid	
17 ut. 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 1				Ericions Lefe M
			107AL 24	V2
	ंब(ब)((र्थक)(४/५)	ាជវុ ទ អ្នកក្រុងអង្គវិទ្ធាមិ	URPS	
જ્યાનો કર્યાના સાફેઇ હીવડ (૧૯૩૧ હોન્ડ પ્રદેશ દેશ જ્યાનો છે કર્યા ઉપની ઉદ્ધારી અને તે અનુનો ઉત્તર	त्र स्मित्रकारम् (स्टब्रह्मकारम् वर्षेत्र स्मित्रकारं ब्रह्मकार्यस्थाः स्मित्रकारम्	Account de goog espée Referènciation de	dillercontrolucion() s Unitablence termy	openditivi()
(Pin)	gingos)	शिवाति इत्तेतः ४४वि विक्षेत्रस्य ।	Company of the Control of the Contro	લ પ્રાથમિક કર નાંત્રિકાળવાનું જોવાનામાં
			TOM	
The state of the s				
le a tankoga tipat a skijilo naska	werk to a me	รส์เลกซ์เมียว -	611	

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT (All of the information in this report is public information)	
Applied the information in this control of the subject of the subj	
Candidate report Candidate report Candidate report	
Association or colloparation report from <u>1470x7</u> to <u>1200x</u> Phalineport	1.1
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED TO SET TO THE PROPERTY CONTRIBUTION RECEIVED BY THE PROPERTY CONTRIBUTION ABOUNT SHOULD BE USED TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARK BY THE PROPERTY OF THE PARK BY SEPARATE SHEET AND THE PARK BY	ly wite
The property of the property o	nne ni Jolovek
TOTAL CASH ON HAND S	
RANDOM STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	
DISBURSEMENTS	
ntermestice intermediate and purchase in all all bursaments media during the part of all stiple covered by report An Out without it sheets if they should be a single of the country of t	
7/6/2 =	
ceirporatear(o)ecuaexpenditures	
inital, are interested interested for entropy of comparison example (size project for which contribution)(s) of expandibuted the comparison enthing of each project. Attached ditional sheets (fine 6 explic) - the sharple is a provided and project. Attached ditional sheets (fine 6 explic).	d তথ্
Papas Name and Address see Expenditure of a generalistic of a generalistic of a contribution of a final of the contribution of	
i kiraisy nething a some not mente entropiane. Signature Date	
Opinicaleterne <u>at la passa de la comp</u> rendición (272-1727/2005) (Amellina vellable). <u>Seu de seu</u> En la primera de la completa del completa del completa de la completa del completa del la completa della completa dell	2
manes de soldent keerd (e.g.) de manes de soldent keerd (e.g.) de m	

Natalle Marose campaign contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100.

Name	Address	Employer or Occupation	Amount	Date
Shalley Goldon	4312 E 94 th Street		\$200,00	7//19//2021
	Bjöomington:MN-55425 8250/Stevens/Ave		\$200.00	7//2/14/2/0721
Anglew The	Bloomington (VIN 55420)		9200.00	7/1/22//2409241
irAtSignog/Gaigeag	9828 Xerxes (curve Bloomington VIN 5543)		* 1	
Willerio Gelfor	8549 (fwin Rd, WApt) 228:		\$51000	777997709AF
ikatalet Sverkson	Bloomington MN 55437 B400 Russell Ave S #406		\$200.00	74/29//2020
	Bloomington MNP5548.11		\$500,00	8/8/2(0)/4
-Ramarailar	9401•Xylon-Ave-S Bloomington:MN:95438			9/1/3/4024
(Chigothigenous)	Hoomington MN 55438			
ugelo Balloga	7/17/3: GaldPointe Curve		\$4150000)
	: Bloomington MN 55438			

Matellia (Mercora 915/2004) 7002 este li tati i Avia sello o mingrom (MN/55/44) मध्यप्रस्कृतिसम्बद्धिसम्बद्धाः स्टालस्कृतसम्बद्धाः

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT (All of the information in this report is public information). Name of the condition committee of corporation as Mayrask 45, School Black Chia solution ballocquestion — Dedicard Board District of 27/2 Candidate report

44 Campalan committee report

Association excorporation (energy

First report Period of time govered by reports (14.2000) (14.41€) from 2/12/20 = to 3/2/3//29/ CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED: TIOTAL CASHRONDHAND 5 36 ેં કેંગ્રફ ite (il) artyceal: Mielelly Hagayiae DISBURSEMENTS med an teachy sum de to any constant in all ballsements made during the period of this covered by reports. At this reduction suggest to be secured. Harmore Amount TOTAL 555 741 281 GORDONAME NO DECEMBRICADA (O D and and an experimental professional description of the control of the control of the control of the control of ក្រុម ក្រុម ស្ត្រស្រុកប្រជាព្រះ ក្រុមស្រាស់ (appropression) ខេត្តការប្រជាព្រះប្រជាព្រះបានប្រជាព្រះបានប្រជាព្រះ Constantiation (Constantiation) Nam-shakhires i≨gganijitga∈or Coppers opicalpiene (១០គ្នារៀតប្រហែ /stajetrale TOTAL េក្ខណ៍, ប៉ុន្តែនាំយើងក្នុងនៅក្រុមស្រុកមាននៅមួយនេះ Signature Some that the the places are some in the second in the second small the second smorest kezsaheellerradiorpsonliseera

		Mairosc For Sell Disbursements	ml Brand
7://2-2/	Domain Name		/2/ <u>/</u> 500≌
	Website Po Rox Assimed Nes Bonian Nuic		6 7 ⁶⁶ 5 0 1 1 14 ² /
	Ansiness Con- Vind Styrs/A Event	Gt.	11916 1868 69 2500
	Parada Pape Flyers Styns		32.240 362.40 275.05 767.08
	Heavyn Nothers Event		456 = 290 = 125/60 125/60 156 = 156
	Points 15 Vannio Test V Pig Pal Files Milenza 22 14		1 .5 27 ²⁵ 8921
			5571/B

1///22, 3:09 PW		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		Marase for School Bl Contribustions > 8/0	rand
	Shelly Gerndon =	2.00	
	Attobrew That Light Tabelandor 4:	100° 100° 570°	2
	William Hulu: Pathicla Sivertson Rein Tedan		
	Gered Kremer (18/1 Jacke Baloge 1888 - Leise	130°≤ 2+1-14-11MM	lga e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

(15F
Recid 10-26-21 9xhazel
Commington School Beard
πe covered by report:
1-262/to 10-25-2031
tributions should be listed by type Use a separate sheet to itemize all st include name, address, employer
s 120.00
.Amount .Amount .A39.00 .431.50 .89.33
TALL YOUR AND A COLORED

All of the Information in this report is public information				Recid 10.26.21
Type of report Campaign committee report Campaign committee report Association or corporation report Finel report Campaign committee report from \$20 \(\text{20} \) 10 - 35 - 20 \(\text{20} \) 10 (and) of the report from \$20 \(\text{20} \) 20 (and) to 10 - 35 - 20 \(\text{20} \) 10 (and) of the report for all display to 10 - 35 - 20 \(\text{20} \) 10 (and) of the report for all display to 10 - 35 - 20 \(\text{20} \) 10 (and) of the report for all display to 10 - 35 - 20 \(\text{20} \) 10 (and) of the second of the covered by the form \$20 \cdots 20 \) 10 (and) of the second of the covered by the report for all displays ments made during the period of time covered by report. DISBURSEMENTS 10 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 -		CAMPAIGN FIN	ANCIAL REPORT	
Type of report Campaign committee report Campaign committee report Association or corporation report Finel report Campaign committee report from \$20 \(\text{20} \) 10 - 35 - 20 \(\text{20} \) 10 (and) of the report from \$20 \(\text{20} \) 20 (and) to 10 - 35 - 20 \(\text{20} \) 10 (and) of the report for all display to 10 - 35 - 20 \(\text{20} \) 10 (and) of the report for all display to 10 - 35 - 20 \(\text{20} \) 10 (and) of the report for all display to 10 - 35 - 20 \(\text{20} \) 10 (and) of the second of the covered by the form \$20 \cdots 20 \) 10 (and) of the second of the covered by the report for all displays ments made during the period of time covered by report. DISBURSEMENTS 10 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 -		(All of the information in this	s report is public information)	1 - Day 1
Type of report Campaign committee report Association or corporation report Final report Campaign committee report Association or corporation report Final report Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-lend) rather than contributors. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. CASH \$ \$0.00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND \$ 100 OO OO TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND \$ 100 OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO	Name of candidate, comm	ittee or corporation Latice	ia Rily 4 Bloom	numition School Island
Type of report Campaign committee report Campaign committee report Association or corporation report Final report Campaign committee report from \$20 = 20 to 10 - 25 - 20 = 1 CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-final) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemite all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This timitation must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. CASH \$ \$00.00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND DISBURSEMENTS Childe the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. CASH DISBURSEMENTS Childe the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. CASH Purpose Amount DISBURSEMENTS Childe the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. CASH Purpose Amount DISBURSEMENTS Childe the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. CASH Purpose Amount DISBURSEMENTS Childe the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. CASH Purpose Amount CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES TOTAL 8 59 . 73 TOTAL 8 59 . 73 TOTAL 8 59 . 73 CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES TOTAL Purpose Name and Address Of Recipient Contribution Amount	Office sought or ballot que	stion	District	The second section of the second seco
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Sive the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type fineney or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. CASH S. 300.00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND S. 120.00 DISBURSEMENTS Cuided the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. tach additional sheets if necessary. Date Purpose Amount D-2021 EIN TAX # TRS-Sale Preprints; 239.00 23-3021 Gard Syna - Ling pack Syna 431.50 26-2021 Fall EX gylle Printing 100 Mich Contribution(s) or expenditure(s) han \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. TOTAL 859.73 TOTAL 100 Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or of Recipient Contribution Amount	Type of	Candidate report Campaign committee rep	Period of time co	overed by reports
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Sine the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or In-kind) rether than contributor. See note on corntribution into a steple source that exceeded \$100 during the celendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or accupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. CASH \$300.00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND \$180.00 DISBURSEMENTS Clude the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Catach additional sheets if necessary. Date Purpose Amount 32-2021 EINTAX #-TRS-Sole Impurity: 23-2021 FOLEX TYPE PROJECT EXPENDITURES TOTAL 859.73 TOTAL 859.73 TOTAL 859.73 TOTAL 859.73 TOTAL 859.73			n report from 8-20-20	2/to 10-25-2001
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contribution should be listed by type (money or In-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$1.00 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or accupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. CASH \$ 300.00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND \$ 180.00 DISBURSEMENTS Clude the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. tach additional sheets if necessary. Date Purpose Purpose Amount \$ 39.00 Amount \$ 32.21 EIN TOX # -ILS-Sole Preprinter \$ 39.00 \$ 20.01 Fold EX Typics Printing **TOTAL 8.59.73		- Filal (eport		
CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES CORPORATE PROJECT Attach additional sheets if necessary. CORPORATE PROJECT Attach additional sheets if necessary. CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES TOTAL 8 59 . 7 3 CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES TOTAL 8 59 . 7 3 CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES TOTAL 8 59 . 7 3 CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES TOTAL 8 59 . 7 3 CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES TOTAL 8 59 . 7 3 CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES TOTAL 8 59 . 7 3 CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES TOTAL 8 59 . 7 3 CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES TOTAL 8 59 . 7 3 CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES TOTAL 8 59 . 7 3 CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES TOTAL 8 59 . 7 3 CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES TOTAL 8 59 . 7 3 CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES TOTAL 8 59 . 7 3 CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES TOTAL 8 59 . 7 3 CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES TOTAL 8 59 . 7 3 CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES TOTAL 8 59 . 7 3 TOTAL 8 59 . 7 3	(money or in-kind) rather than contributions from a single sour or occupation if self-employed,	ons received during the period of the contributor. See note on contributor of the texceeded \$100 during the call amount and date for these contributors \$300.00	ime covered by this report. Contribut in limits on the back of this form. Use a alendar year. This itemization must incl	lude name, address, employer
20-2021 EIN Tax # -TES - Sole Proposts 9 9 431.50 20-2021 Fest Ex gyine Pointing - Xitertum 89-23 TOTAL 8 59.73 CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES rations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) har \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. title or description Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or Contribution Amount TOTAL		purpose for all disbursements n		vered by report:
#31.50 Record Grand Signar - Compact Sept. Record Sept. Record Sept. Sept.				, Amount
#31.50 Record Grand Signar - Compact Sept. Record Sept. Record Sept. Sept.	20-2021 EIN	Tex#-IRS-side	Proprietor	239.00
CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES rations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) han \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. title or description Date Purpose Name and Address of Recipient Contribution Amount TOTAL	23-2021 Mara	1 Signa-cemp	act 85m	431.50
CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES rations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) han \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. title or description Date Purpose Name and Address of Recipient Contribution Amount TOTAL	26-2021 Food Ex	a vice printing	- Literture	89.43
rations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) han \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. title or description Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or of Recipient Contribution Amount		00		
rations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) han \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. title or description Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or of Recipient Contribution Amount			TATA	8 50 7 2
rations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) har \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. title or description Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or of Recipient Contribution Amount TOTAL				
of Recipient Contribution Amount TOTAL		a project or corporate mess	age project for which contribu	
	Date F	Purpose		Contribution
at this is a full and true statement. <u>John W. S. S.</u> Signature Date me <u>Patricia Riley</u> Telephone 952: 346-8816 Email (If available) 1164. & 844 Charas Carrier, Bashungton, Jan. 554-20			701	AL
at this is a full and true statement, Johnson & Silving 1025-20 Signature Date me Patricia Riley Telephone 952-346-8816 Email (If available) 11848 244 Chicago Circley Blackment Tim 554-20				
at this is a full and true statement. Johnwo & July Date Signature Date me Patricia Riley Telephone 952-346-816 Email (If available) 1164. B 2841 Chicago Chiney Bloomington, Jun. 554-20				<i>7</i> 4-2-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-
signature 1 Date me Ratricia Riley Telephone 952-346-8816 Email (If available) riley Barry Blashungton, 17m. 55420	hat this is a full and true si	ratement. <u>Johnso</u>	OX VILLUM	/V 22.5-202
me latricia Kiley Telephone 952-346-8816 Email (If available) rile 4 B 2241 Chicaso Circley Blackungton, 7) in 554-20		t same in the same s	ignature* 1997 0	Date
24 Chicaso Circles, Blasmungton, This 55420	omo Wathirin (L	1.1012	K1-2/11-0016	مر 0 براها بهرور
55420 Chicago Circley, Blaomungton, Thn. 55420	NASA A S	TION Telebuoue I	SOCIONE Email (II	(available) 1117-41 (A.R.C
	0041 CK1119	CUSALLY RILL	10th Lucation, The	<i>۱۰۰۰ کځ</i> ک
	w.			

Name of cand	ldäte, committe	CAMPAIGN FINAL (All of the Information in this rel e or corporation On Turner	NCIAL REPORT (2) Rec 12 2 port is public information) 2 H. R. Leey, 4 Bliverunglin S District	2021 Spirit
Office sought	or ballot questlo	n	District	
Type of report		Candidate report Campaign committee report Association or corporation r Final report	Period of time covered by report:	
contributions from	i) rather than cor n a single source	CONTRIBUTION s received during the period of time stributor. See note on contribution that exceeded \$100 during the cale ount and date for these contribution	e covered by this report. Contributions another be instead limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to ite index year. This itemization must include name, address, a is.	by type inite ali mployer
CASH		\$	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND \$	-
IN-KIND		* \$		
TOTAL AMOUNT	RECEIVED	- 5		, maa,
		CORPORATE PROJE	TOTAL (1) - CT EXPENDITURES age project for which contribution(s) or expensions and the second contribution (s) or expensions are second contribution (s).	mditure
than \$200. Sub title or descrip	omit a separa	re report for each project; A	ttach additional sheets if necessary	
Date	PI Contact of the part of the contact of the contac	irpose	of Recipient Conti	ligare ele albeixere godist
		2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	TOTAL	
្រូវភូវគ្គីទៅនេ ង វិយៀ	बाह्य विद्यापतः उद्	aksimenti (1958)	<u> 1970-1974 FORMAN</u> Sphaluge	
	14 1 24 14 14		<u>(=) = 3 // ox (de</u> paidles valeble). <u>Over (regales // de</u> ad	

Diffice sought of	ballot question _	School 1	ooard	District 15	SD 271
Type of report	X	Candidate report Campaign commi Association or co Final report	ttee report		e covered by report:
·		CONTE	RIBUTIONS RECEIVE	n	
(money or in-kind contributions from	i) rather than conti m a single source ti	eceived during the perbutor. See note on c	riod of time covered by to ontribution limits on the b ing the calendar year. This	this report. Contrib ack of this form. U	butions should be listed by types a separate sheet to itemize anclude name, address, employ
CASH		\$ <u>1300</u>	TOTAL CA	SH-ON-HAND	\$ <u>832.86</u>
IN-KIND		⁺ \$			
TOTAL AMOUN	T RECEIVED	= \$ 1300			
			<u>.</u>		· · · · ·
8/27/21	Signs	- Signs.	(000		467.14
					<u> </u>
				TOTA	•
				TOTA	
). Submit a separ	ia project or corpor	E PROJECT EXPEND ate message project fo project. Attach addition	ITURES r which contribut	tion(s) or expenditure(s) to
more than \$200	J. Submit a separ description	ia project or corpor	ate message project fo	ITURES r which contributed in the contributed in t	tion(s) or expenditure(s) to
more than \$200 Project title or o	J. Submit a separ description	ia project or corporate report for each p	ate message project fo project. Attach addition Name and A	ITURES r which contributed in the contributed in t	cion(s) or expenditure(s) to sary. Expenditure or Contribution
more than \$200 Project title or o	J. Submit a separ description	ia project or corporate report for each p	ate message project fo project. Attach addition Name and A	ITURES r which contributed in the contributed in t	cion(s) or expenditure(s) to sary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
more than \$200 Project title or o	J. Submit a separ description	ia project or corporate report for each p	ate message project fo project. Attach addition Name and A	ITURES r which contributed all sheets if neces Address vient	cion(s) or expenditure(s) to sary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount

For Office Use Only:

Campaign Donations

Date	Amount	Name	Home Address
8/19/2021	\$25.00	New account	
8/24/21	\$600.00	Sarah Jackson	6316 Heathbrook Dr. Eden Prairie MN 55346
8/24/21	\$600.00	Mike Jackson	Smartthings. 1 SE Mainstreet Mpls
8/26/21	\$100,00	Bob and Deb Nutting	24485 Buckingham Way Port Charlotte 33980
<u> </u>			<u> </u>
Total	\$1325.00		

Campaign Disbursements

Date	Amount	Reason	Name
8/27/21	\$467.14	Yard signs	signs.com
	<u> </u>		
Total	\$467.14		

Jufuf Sult 8-23-21

		_	Recid 3-2001
Name of candidate of the sought or the sought of report	CAMPAIGN I [All of the information te, committee or corporation Check ballot question Campaign committee Compaign committee committee Campaign co	FINANCIAL REPORT In this report is public information) Frey J Saloyich District 151 Period of time	9
Give the total for (money or in-king contributions fro or occupation if s CASH IN-KIND	Final report CONTR r all contributions received during the per d) rather than contributor. See note on co im a single source that exceeded \$100 duri self-employed, amount and date for these \$ \$ * * * * * * * * * * * *	IBUTIONS RECEIVED riod of time covered by this report. Contribution limits on the back of this form. Use the calendar year. This itemization must in	unions should be listed by type a separate sheet to itemize all clude name, address, employer \$ 123 .51
	· -	DISBURSEMENTS sements made during the period of time of	overed by report. Amount
Date	SEE ATTACHI	PUTPOSE ED PAPER	
		тот/	1484.35
Corporation	CORPORA is must list any media project or corp cono. Submit a separate report for eac	ATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES porate message project for which contribute the project. Attach additional sheets if necessity is necessity to the project.	ution(s) or expenditure(s) total essary.
HOUG HOW.	or description	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
		10	
I certify the Printed No.	at this is a full and true statement.	Telephond d2-913-612 Email (i Blooming for MN 55435	7.21-21 Date (available) 444bps 5chool

Veffrey Salovich 9/1-9/21/21

	Dist	ursements.	A 51
	113/21	postcards signs.com registered voter list -11 244/5	\$95.56
9	14/21	registered voter list the 2445	30.00
9/	11/21	website wix.com	140,0
1	1/21	website wix.com	9.90
1	6/21	yard signs. Signs.com	932.09
1 .	8/21	office ambox Toract	20.91
	8/21	office supplies Torget	227.89
	0/41	signs com -postcards	# 1484.35

Japa Sold 9-21-21

Campaign Donations

Date	Amount	Name	Home Address
8/18/2021	\$25.00	New account	
₹ √24/2 (\$800.00	Sarah Jackson	6316 Heatharrok Dr. Eden Priena MM 55346
8/24/2	\$600.00	Mike Jackton	Smartiturgs. f SE Mainstreet Mpls
Ø/26/2	\$100.00	Bob and Deb Nutting	24485 Bockingham Way Port Chadotte 33980
Septembe	г	•	
9/13/2		- Darwin and Marjoria - Johnson	0224 Russel Ave Bloomington MN 55431
9/14/2	\$50.00	Bob and Jan Berge	7345 Aldrich Ave S. Bichfield IJ 55438
0/14/2	\$100,00	Ruth and Grant Knutson	11303 Rich Circle Bleomington MN 55437
9/10/2	\$500,00	- Pipelitters local 539	312 Central Ave SE STE 408 Minneapoles MN 55414
9/16/3	\$50.00	Deidia Solbery	8330 Cedar Ave S. Apt 202 Bicomington MN 55425
Total	\$2075.00)	

Campaign Disbursements

Dale	Arnount	Reason	Mame
B/27/21	\$467.14	Yard signs	signs.com
September			
9/13/21	\$95.56	Postcards	ัชเอิบช.ตัอเก
9/14/21		Voter Registration List	Secretary of State #2445
9/11/21	\$168.00	Website	wix.com
9/11/21	\$9,90	Website	ANTA'C GUI
9/16/21	\$932.08	Yard signs	signs.com
9/18/21	\$20.91	Office supplies	Target
9/10/2	\$227.60	Postcards	2:0U2:0310
Total	\$1951.49		

9.21.21

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT (All of the information in this report is public information) Name of candidate, committee or corporation <u>Jeffrey</u> 5 alon'ck Office sought or ballot question School board District 15D Period of time covered by report: Candidate report Type of Campaign committee report report from 9/22/21 to 10/18/21 Association or corporation report Final report CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND CASH IN-KIND **TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED** DISBURSEMENTS include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. **Amount** Date Office TOTAL CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description Expenditure or Name and Address **Purpose** Date Contribution of Recipient Amount TOTAL For Office Use Only: I certify that this is a full and true statement. Printed Name Deffycy Salorich Telephone 012-913-4127 Email (if available) 2644 bas school world Address 1174 Simter Curile Blazninghim MN

Expenses

												:	٠.			P.			٠	9/22/2021-10/19/21	Date	
10/15/21	10/15/21	19/15/21	10/15/21	10/15/21	10/15/21	10/15/21	10/15/21	10/15/21	10/15/21	10/14/21	10/14/21	10/19/21	10/15/21	10/10/21	10/8/21	10/2/21	October	9/27/21	9/26/21	(0/19/21		
			_ _	_ -				. 					<u></u>								Amount	
\$25 0	\$80.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$500 00	\$35.00	\$100,00		\$100.00	\$100.00			Dog
\$25 00 Jamie Banicki	\$80.00 Jon Wonnell	\$50.00 Julia Tate	\$50.00 Steven Tucholike	\$50.00 Mark Ahisten	SS0.00 Jeffrey Chaquette	\$50.00 John Tschohl	\$100.00 Michael Lehmann	\$100.00 Vincent Rightn	\$150.00 Michael Barg	Donald Al	\$200.00 Rein Teder	Jon and F	\$100.00 Denise Holland	\$500.00 Digne Williams	\$35.00 David Swamberg	Donald All	:	\$100.00 Frank and Patty Stevens	\$100.00 Ken and Nancy Zmuda cash		Name	Donations
gnicki	Hagi :	Q .	ucholke	eten	hoquette	non!	ebmann	lights	3arg	\$100.00 Danald Alien Johnson		\$50.00 Jon and Patricia Engle	#gnd	तिता दे	mberg:	\$100.00 Donald Allen Johnson		Patty	ancy ancy	:		
9809 I	10425 Bloom	7010 V Bloom	8416 1 9loom	2311 J Bloom	1094S Bloom	4656 N	7658 W Bloomi	9216 C	8432 Invin Ad Bloomington t		9401 X ₃ Bloomir			9708 Palmer Rd Bloomington MN	Bloomin			10238 Upton Pl. Minneapolis, Mi	11176 Su Blooming		Address	
9809 Rich Rd Bloomington MN	10425 Alabama Circle Biopmington MN 55438	7019 W 106th St. Bloomington MN 55438	8416 109th St. Bloomington MN 55438	2311 Jones Place Bloomington MN 55431	10949 Abbott Ave S Bicomington MN 55431	4656 Nine Oaks Circle Minneapolis MN 55457	7666 W 160th St Bloomington MN 55438	9216 Callegeview Circle Bloomington MN	8432 Irwin Ad Bloomington MN 55437	10234 Queen Ave S. Minneapolis MN 55431	9401 Xylon Ave S Bloomington MN 55438	10525 Vessey Rd Bloomington MN 55437	8037 Tierneys wood Curve Bloomington MN 55438	9708 Palmer Rd Bloomington MN	Bloomington MN	10234 Queen Ave S. Minneapolis MN 55431		10238 Upton PI Minneapolis, MN 55431	11176 Sumter Circle Biocrangton MN 55438	:		: : : : :
:	ircle 55438	55438	55438	55431	S 55431	ircle 5437	5438	Circle:	\$437	24	5438	5437	, ∑"			: <u>23</u> '		31	438			: !
																· :	10/19/21		:	9/22/21-10/19/21	Date	
																	7/21		10/1/21	0/19/21		; ;
									\	/					۲		80				Armount	
										-					28 L2 L6		,O	\$30.00	\$1358.00 Advertise	9		
											Z.	7				ı		\$30.00 Registered Voter List	\$1358.00 Advertisement		Headon	Expenses
										1	J.			:		: .	:			:		
									٠		1	,	:.	: :		:		Secretary of State #2449	Sun Current	OR code cenerator		
												 	:	: :				(State	-	nerator		
					•						~											
											0/			•		•		:				:

10/19/21

.

Amount Name 15/21 \$40.00 Matthew Pawlowski
Name 40.00 Matthew Pawlowski
Name S40.00 Matthew Pawlowski S50.00 Stacey Endeli

Amount

Campaign Donations 10/20 - 11/30/21

Date	Amount	Name	Address
10/20/21-11/30/21	1 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -		
Beginning Balance	-\$55.00		
10/21/21	\$50.00	Jeannine Naslund	4356 College Heights Circle 55437
10/21/21	\$50.00	Thomas Hulting	6717 Auto Club Rd Bloomington MN 55438
11/5/21	\$50.00	Donald Richman	9901 Penn Ave S Apt 124. Bloomington MN 55431
11/5/21	\$40.00	Catherine Berg	4332 College Heights Cir. Bloomington MN 55437
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$135.00	<u> </u>	
Total	\$190.00		

Campaign Expenses 10/20 -11/30/21

Date	Amount	Reason	Name
10/20/21-11/30/21			
10/22/21	\$381.00	Refund from the \$900 originally paid on 10/19/21	Sun current
	:		
10/22/21	-\$519.00	Ad campaign	Sun Current
11/30	-\$513.00	Website Development	Social Aperture
Total	-\$1032.00		

Recid 1-25-22 gHerry

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information) Name of candidate, committee or corporation <u>Ve Frey J</u> Sclovich Office sought or ballot question SChool board. District 15D Period of time covered by report: Candidate report Type of Campaign committee report report from 12/1/21 to 1/24/22 Association or corporation report Final report **CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED** Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This Itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND CASH IN-KIND TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED **DISBURSEMENTS** include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Arnount Purpose Date TOTAL CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary, Project title or description Expenditure or Name and Address Purpose 0ate Contribution of Recipient Amount I certify that this is a full and true statement. <u></u> Printed Name Veffrey J Salowich Telephone (12-913-6127 Email (if available) jess 4 ups sandbard and 1174 Sumter and Blammann MN 55438 agmillion Address 1174 Sunter arele Blaminary MA

Momo

For Office Use Only:

Campaign Donations and Expenses 8/19/21-1/24/22

Date	Amount	Name	Address	Reason
8/19/2021-8/31/2021				
8/19/21	\$25.00	New Account		New Account
8/24/21	\$600.00	Sarah Jackson	6316 Heathbrook Dr. Eden Prairie Mn 55436	
8/24/21	\$600.00	Mike Jackson	6316 Heathbrook Dr. Eden Praine Mn 55436	
8/26/21		Bob and Deb Nutting	24485 Buckingham Way Port Charlotte, FL 33980	
8/27/21	\$467.14	signs.com		Yard signs
Balance	\$857.86			•
9/1/2021-9/21/2021	\$857.86			
9/11/21	-\$158.00	wix.com		Website
9/11/21	-\$9.90	wix.com		Website
9/13/21	\$100.00	Derwin and Marjorie Johnson	8224 Russel Ave Bloomington MN 55431	
9/13/21	-\$95.00	signs.com		Postcards
9/14/21	\$50.00	Bob and Jan Berge	7345 Aldrich Ave. S Richfield MN 55438	•
9/14/21	\$109.00	Ruth and Grant Knutson	11303 Rich Circle Bloomington MN 55437	!
9/14/21	-\$30.00	Secretary of State #2445	!	Voter List
9/16/21	\$500.00	Pipelitters Local 539	312 Central Ave SE STE 408 Minneapolis MN 55414	
9/16/21	1	Deldra Solberg	8330 Cedar Ave S.	
· ·		· •	Apt 202. Bloomington MN 55425	· !
9/16/21	-\$932.09	signs.com		Yard signs
9/18/21	-\$20.91	Target		Office Supplies
9/18/21	-\$227.89	sions.com	:	Postcards
Balance	\$174.07	: !		1.14
9/22/21-10/19/21	\$174.07			
9/26/21	\$100.00	Ken and Nancy Zmuda (cash)	11176 Sumter Circle Bloomington MN 55438	•
9/27/21	\$100.00	Frank and Patty Stevens	10238 Upton Pl. Minneapolis MN 55431	:
10/1/21	-\$119.88	QR code generator		QR coda
10/2/21	\$100.00	Donald Allen Johnson	10234 Queen Ave S Minneapolis MN 55431	

1-24-2Z

Date		Amount	Name	Address	Reason
: 1	10/9/21	\$35.00	David Swanberg	Bloomington MN	
. 10	7/10/21	\$500.00	Diane Williams	9708 Palmer Rd	
				Bloomington MN	graph from the contract of the
10	7/11/21	\$100.00	Deniso Holland	8037 Tiernys Wood	
. ,	1	**	:	Curve	
			ı	Bloomington MN 55438	
10	0/13/21	\$50.00	Jon and Patricia Eagle	10625 Vessey Rd Bloomington MN 55437	;
		1 / 1		e far in the	<u> </u>
10	0/14/21	\$200,00	Rein Teder	9401 Xylon Ave S. Bloomington MN 55438	
		A.00.00			:
10	0/14/21	\$100.00	Donald Allen Johnson	10234 Queen Ave S Minneapolis MN 55431	
		#44E0.00		·/·······	Advertisemer
	0/14/21		Sun Current		
10	0/14/21	-\$30.00	Secretary of State #2449		Voter List
		4105		. 0400 taule Del	
10	0/15/21	\$150.00		: 8432 Invin Rd : Bioomington MN 55437	
	0145104		Vincent Riehm	9216 Collegeview Circle	
	0/15/21	\$100.00	ARICELL DIGURT	Bloomington MN	
41	0/15/21	\$100.00	Michael Lehmann	7666 W. 100th St.	
; ;	0,10,21	3100.00	Wildinger Comment	Bloomington MN 55438	1 - 1 %
10	0/15/21	\$50.00	John Tschohl	4656 Nine Oaks Circle	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Minneapolis MN 55437	!
1(0/15/21	\$50,00	Jeffrey Choquette	10949 Abbott Ave S.	
				Bloomington MN 55431	i
11	0/15/21	\$50.00	Mark Ahlsten	2311 Jones Place	
			<u> </u>	Bloomington MN 55431	j
-10	0/15/24	\$50.00	Steven Tucholke	8416 109th St.	
			Police Control	Bloomington MN 55438	
10	0/16/21	\$50.00	Julia Tate	7010 W 106th St.	i i
	•			Bloomington MN 55438	!
11	0/15/21	\$80.00	Jon Wonnell	i 10425 Alabama Circle Bloomington MN 55438	!
:		400.00	·	:	:
1 9	0/15/21	\$25.00	Jamie Banicki i	9809 Rich Rd Bloomington MN	
	0.46.604	640.00	Matthew Pawlowski		4
76	0/15/21	\$40.00		: 2930 W. 87th St. : Bloomington MN 55437	
. 44	0/16/04	\$50.00	Stacey Bridell	5749 Hyland Courts Da	
	0/16/21			Bloomington MN 55437	
	0/18/21		Stephanie Deiss	3619 W. 103rd St,	
· ·	_, , _, _,			Bloomington MN 55431	
•				Frank Communication (1997) The Communication (1997)	
Balance					:

.....

 $\begin{array}{ll} & & \mathcal{F}_{\mathcal{F}} \\ & & \mathcal{F}_{\mathcal{F}} \\ & & \mathcal{F}_{\mathcal{F}} \end{array}$

April Sult 1.24-22

Date	Arnount	Nome	Address	Reason
10/20-11/30/21	\$796.19)	eest on section	; ; !
10/21/	21 \$50.00) Jeannine Nasiund	4356 Obliege Heights	
\$ 1.00 \$	(* <u></u>		Circle Bloomington MN 55437	; ;
10/21/	\$50.00	Thomas Hulting	6717 Auto Club Rd. Bloomington MN 55438	
		The second second	194 (194 (194 (194 (194 (194 (194 (194 (
10/22/	\$519.00	Sun Current	ni e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	Ad campaign
11/5/	\$50.00	Donald Richman	9901 Penn Ave S. Apt 124. Bloomington MN 55431	
11/5/ 11/5/	\$40.00	Catherine Berg	4332 College Heights Circle. Bloomington MN 55437	
11/30/	-\$513.00	Social Apertum		Website Design
Balance	-\$45.81		1	
	7, 6 mg (1) 17, 10 mg (1) 17, 10 mg	ere te	grander of the second	Mary San

and the property of the second of the second

Mart. Sult 1-24-22

and the second of the second of the second

	_	(All of the information in this		
Name of candidate, o	committee or	corporation <u>acc</u>	District	71
Office sought or balk	ot question _		District	
Type of		Candidate report		covered by report:
report		Campaign committee repo	ort	
		_ Association or corporation	1 report from	to_ <u>\$-27-</u> 2/
		_ Final report		
······································		CONTRIBUTIO	NS RECEIVED	<u> </u>
(money or in-kind) rati contributions from a si	her than contri ingle source th	eceived during the period of the butor. See note on contribution	me covered by this report. Contribun I imits on the back of this form. Use allendar year. This itemization must inc	a separate sheet to itemiz clude name, address, empl
CASH		\$ <u>537 90</u>	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ -1176.00
IN-KIND		+ \$		
TOTAL AMOUNT REG	CEIVED	5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6		
		\$		
2/3/2/	Powl	102 9		1,776.CC
			TOTAL	1,126,00
more than \$200. Su	ıbmit a separa	a project or corporate mess ate report for each project. /	ECT EXPENDITURES sage project for which contribution Attach additional sheets if necessary	on(s) or expenditure(s)
more than \$200. Su	ıbmit a separa ription	a project or corporate mess ate report for each project. /	sage project for which contribution	on(s) or expenditure(s)
more than \$200. Su Project title or descr	ıbmit a separa ription	a project or corporate mess ate report for each project. /	sage project for which contribution Attach additional sheets if necessation Name and Address	on(s) or expenditure(s) ary. Expenditure or Contribution
more than \$200. Su Project title or descr	ıbmit a separa ription	a project or corporate mess ate report for each project. /	sage project for which contribution Attach additional sheets if necessary Name and Address of Recipient TOTAL	on(s) or expenditure(s) ary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
more than \$200. Su Project title or descr	ibmit a separa	a project or corporate messate report for each project. I	sage project for which contribution Attach additional sheets if necessa Name and Address of Recipient	on(s) or expenditure(s) ary. Expenditure or Contribution

For Office Use Only: Name

I certify that this is a full and true statement.

Printed Name

Address

					Rec'd	20
		CAMPAIGI	N FINANCIAL	. REPORT	10-25-	8/1
			ntion in this report is pub	C-	(D) 9	′ ′
			Dawn Stei	garet	25/	_
Office sought or l	ballot question _	School B	oktol	District	771	
Type of	<u> </u>	Candidate repo	rt	Period of time	covered by report:	
report .	·	Campaign comm		. 1 . 425	A (2.02.01	
		Association or o Final report	corporation report	from 827	1 to 10-20-21	
		001	RIBUTIONS RECEI	· ·		
contributions from or occupation if se	a single source th		uring the calendar year. I se contributions.		e a separate sheet to itemi: nclude name, address, empl	
CASH		\$ 1.045	S. DO TOTAL	CASH-ON-HAND	\$	
เพ-ห เท ิ		` ¢				
		· —				
TOTAL AMOUNT	RECEIVED		5,00			
include the amo	unt, date and pu	rpose for all disbur	S. OO DISBURSEMENTS rements made during	the period of time co	overed by report.	
include the amo	unt, date and pu	rpose for all disbur	DISBURSEMENTS	the period of time co	overed by report. Amount	
include the amor Attach additiona	unt, date and pu	rpose for all disbur	DISBURSEMENTS sements made during	the period of time co		
include the amor Attach additiona	unt, date and pu	rpose for all disbur	DISBURSEMENTS sements made during	the period of time co		
include the amor Attach additiona	unt, date and pu	rpose for all disbur	DISBURSEMENTS sements made during	the period of time co		
include the amor Attach additiona	unt, date and pu	rpose for all disbur	DISBURSEMENTS sements made during		Amount	
Include the amor Attach additiona	unt, date and pu	rpose for all disbur	DISBURSEMENTS sements made during	the period of time co	Amount	
Include the amor Attach additiona	unt, date and pu	rpose for all disbur	DISBURSEMENTS sements made during		Amount	
Attach additiona Date	unt, date and pu I sheets if neces	rpose for all disbursary.	DISBURSEMENTS sements made during Purpose TE PROJECT EXPEN	TOTAL	Amount	
Include the amou Attach additiona Date	ent, date and pull sheets if necess	rpose for all disbursary. CORPORA	DISBURSEMENTS rements made during Purpose TE PROJECT EXPEN	TOTAL IDITURES for which contributi	Amount On(s) or expenditure(s)	total
Include the amou Attach additiona Date Corporations mu more than \$200.	est list any medi	corporate report for each	DISBURSEMENTS rements made during Purpose TE PROJECT EXPEN prate message project project. Attach addition	TOTAL IDITURES for which contributi	Amount On(s) or expenditure(s)	total
Include the amore Attach additiona Date Corporations must more than \$200. Project title or de	est list any medi	CORPORATE project or corporate report for each	Purpose TE PROJECT EXPENorate message project project. Attach additional project in project.	TOTAL IDITURES for which contributional sheets if necess	on(s) or expenditure(s) tary.	total
Include the amou Attach additiona Date Corporations mu more than \$200.	est list any medi	corporate report for each	DISBURSEMENTS rements made during Purpose TE PROJECT EXPEN prate message project project. Attach addition	TOTAL IDITURES for which contributional sheets if necess and Address	on(s) or expenditure(s) tary.	total
Corporations mumore than \$200.	est list any medi	CORPORATE project or corporate report for each	DISBURSEMENTS rements made during Purpose TE PROJECT EXPEN prate message project project. Attach addition	TOTAL IDITURES for which contributional sheets if necess	on(s) or expenditure(s) tary.	total
Include the amore Attach additiona Date Corporations must more than \$200. Project title or de	est list any medi	CORPORATE project or corporate report for each	DISBURSEMENTS rements made during Purpose TE PROJECT EXPEN prate message project project. Attach addition	TOTAL IDITURES for which contributional sheets if necess and Address	on(s) or expenditure(s) tary. Expenditure or Contribution	total
Include the amor Attach additiona Date Corporations mu more than \$200. Project title or de	est list any medi	CORPORATE project or corporate report for each	DISBURSEMENTS rements made during Purpose TE PROJECT EXPEN prate message project project. Attach addition	TOTAL IDITURES for which contributional sheets if necess and Address	on(s) or expenditure(s) tary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount	total

<u>Verent E.</u> Signature <u>/()- Дの-</u>Д Date

Telephone 952 297-2865 Email (If available) Skingard for school boards

S D Improved a color MN 55400 gmail com

Virginia Richardson
4044 Oakland Ave
Minneapolis MN 55407-3119
Pacer Center

*200.00 9/18/21

6712 W. Shore Dr. Edina MN 55435-1556 Retired

\$150.00 9122/21

(All of the information in this report is public information)

	allot question	School Beaut	······································	District	~, ;
γpe of _	<u>, k' </u>	Candidate report		riod of tim	e covered by report:
eport		_ Campaign committee repo		,	. .
-		Association or corporation	report fr	om <u> </u>	<u>}}a</u> to_ <u>/23352</u> /
-		Final report			
		CONTRIBUTIO	NS RECEIVED	···	
iive the total for a	Il contributions re	ceived during the period of tir	ne covered by this re	ort. Contri	butions should be listed by t
money or in-kind) (rather than contrib	utor. See note on contribution	n limits on the back of	this form. U	se a separate sheet to Itemiz
		t exceeded \$100 during the call t and date for these contributi		ation must	nciude name, address, empir
ASH	cinpio (od) dino di	€ 1 28 (1.70)	TOTAL CASH-ON	LHAND	5-417,58
	4		TOTAL GASTI-OF	1111111	Ψ
N-KIND	·	\$			
TOTAL AMOUNT I	RECEIVED =	\$ 1 600 ac			
		4 <u>- 1 - 3/25-1 </u>			
		DISBURS			
		oose for all disbursements m	nade during the perio	od of time o	overed by report.
Attach additional	sheets if necessa	ry.			
Date		Purpose			Amount
7-2021	Filling For	+ Sucretary of Star	<i>lc.</i>		32.00
10-21-21	Ptolage.		<u> ^_</u> :		# 9994.10
10 25 3/	11	<u> </u>			139.35
10-26-21	Frinting	<u> </u>		····	166.13
10 1.27 104		•		TOTA	1336,58
<u>[b : 27 * 24 </u>	7			(40.11.0	- 1
	7				
	<u> </u>				
	7	CORPORATE PROJE	CT EXPENDITUR	E\$	
	/				tion(s) or expenditure(s) t
Corporations mu	st list any media	CORPORATE PROJE project or corporate messive report for each project. A	age project for whic	h contribu	
Corporations mu more than \$200.	st list any media Submit a separa	project or corporate mess	age project for whic	h contribu	
Corporations mu more than \$200. Project title or de	st list any media Submit a separa scription	project or corporate mess te report for each project. A	age project for whic Attach additional she	h contributets if neces	sary.
Corporations mu more than \$200.	st list any media Submit a separa scription	project or corporate mess	age project for which Attach additional she Name and Addre	h contributets if neces	Expenditure or
Corporations mu more than \$200. Project title or de	st list any media Submit a separa scription	project or corporate mess te report for each project. A	age project for whic Attach additional she	h contributets if neces	Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations mu more than \$200. Project title or de	st list any media Submit a separa scription	project or corporate mess te report for each project. A	age project for which Attach additional she Name and Addre	h contributets if neces	Expenditure or
Corporations mu more than \$200. Project title or de	st list any media Submit a separa scription	project or corporate mess te report for each project. A	age project for which Attach additional she Name and Addre	h contributets if neces	Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations mu more than \$200. Project title or de	st list any media Submit a separa scription	project or corporate mess te report for each project. A	age project for which Attach additional she Name and Addre	h contributets if neces	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations mu more than \$200. Project title or de	st list any media Submit a separa scription	project or corporate mess te report for each project. A	age project for which Attach additional she Name and Addre	h contribu ets if neces	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations mus more than \$200. Project title or de Date	st list any media Submit a separa scription	project or corporate messive report for each project. A	age project for which Attach additional she Name and Addre	h contribu ets if neces	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations mu more than \$200. Project title or de	st list any media Submit a separa scription	project or corporate messive report for each project. A surpose	Name and Address of Recipient	h contribu ets if neces	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations mus more than \$200. Project title or de Date	st list any media Submit a separa scription	project or corporate messive report for each project. A surpose	Name and Address of Recipient	tontributets if neces	Expenditure or Contribution Amount

Small Southware Plant Small St. Fact Mill SSC28

\$3cc.cc

MRLF 312. Contratate, Scale 542 Minneaplis DM 55414 \$600000

	CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPO	DRT Start 20
	(All of the information in this report is public informa	nuon/
Name of candidate, comm	Ittee or corporation Dawn Strigan	+'
Office sought or ballot que	/ 3 / 6 //	istrict <u> </u>
Type of	Candidate report Per Campaign committee report	riod of time covered by report:
		m 12-221 to 1-26-32
(money or in-kind) rather tha contributions from a single so	CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED utions received during the period of time covered by this reprint contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of tource that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemized, amount and date for these contributions.	his form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
CASH	\$ \$ 300 TOTAL CASH-ON	-HAND \$ -117.58
IN-KIND	+ e	-HAND \$ -117.58 SRIF Frenched
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	$=\frac{3}{5}$	3000
·	DISBURSEMENTS and purpose for all disbursements made during the period necessary. Purpose	d of time covered by report. Amount
Attach additional sheets if	and purpose for all disbursements made during the period necessary.	
Attach additional sheets if	and purpose for all disbursements made during the period necessary.	
Attach additional sheets if	and purpose for all disbursements made during the period necessary.	
Attach additional sheets if	and purpose for all disbursements made during the period necessary.	Amount
Attach additional sheets if	and purpose for all disbursements made during the period necessary.	
Attach additional sheets if Date Corporations must list ammore than \$200. Submit a	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURE y media project or corporate message project for which a separate report for each project. Attach additional shee	TOTAL So contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total ats if necessary. Expenditure or
Corporations must list ammore than \$200. Submit a	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURE y media project or corporate message project for which is separate report for each project. Attach additional shee	TOTAL S contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total ats if necessary.
Corporations must list ammore than \$200. Submit a	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURE y media project or corporate message project for which a separate report for each project. Attach additional shee	TOTAL S contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total ets if necessary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations must list ammore than \$200. Submit a Project title or description	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURE y media project or corporate message project for which a separate report for each project. Attach additional shee	Amount TOTAL Solution(s) or expenditure(s) total sts if necessary. Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations must list ammore than \$200. Submit a Project title or description	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURE y media project or corporate message project for which a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheet Purpose Name and Address of Recipient	TOTAL S contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total ets if necessary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount